
LOT # No. Description

Base Unit of 

Measure

Approx. 

Quantity Location

211

211 17445 SHEET, SS, SA240-304, 12GA (0.105") THK, 60" X 120" LB(S) 221 PL 3

211 17487 PLATE, CS, SA36, 5/16" THK, 60" X 120" LB(S) 638 PL 3

211 17531 PLATE, AL, SB209-6061, 1/4" THK, 60" X 120" LB(S) 352 PL 3

211 17555 SHEET, DIAMOND, AL, SB209-3003.H22, 3/16" THK, 60" X 120" LB(S) 141 PL 3

211 18022 SHEET, SS, SA240-316, 11GA (0.120") THK, 60" X 144" LB(S) 605 PL 3

211 25768 PLATE, NI, INVAR 36, 1/4" THK, 48" X  120" LB(S) 486.4 PL 3

212

212 17511 SHEET, CS, SA1011-GR.33, 11GA (0.120") THK, 48" X 96" LB(S) 1120 PL 1

212 17962 SHEET, SS, SA240-304, 16GA (0.06") THK, 60" X 144" LB(S) 1959 PL 1

212 25575 SHEET, SS, SA240-304, 12GA (0.105") THK, 48" X 120" LB(S) 353 PL 1

212 17532 PLATE, CS, SA588-CORTEN.B, 1/2" THK, 60" X 120" LB(S) 1021 PL 4

212 17533 PLATE, CS, SA588-CORTEN.B, 1/4" THK, 48" X 120" LB(S) 408 PL 4

212 17933 SHEET, EXPANDED METAL, FLAT, AL, 3/4" NO. 9 X 1/8" THK, 48" X 96" LB(S) 29.76 PL 4

212 25067 PLATE, CS, SA517-GR.E, 1/4" THK, 60" X 120" LB(S) 3162 PL 4

213

213 17469 PLATE, CS, SA36, 3/4" THK, 60" X 120" LB(S) 1532 PL 2

213 17512 SHEET, CS, SA1011-GR.33, 12GA (0.105") THK, 48" X 96" LB(S) 140 PL 2

213 17521 PLATE, CS, SA36, 1 1/4" THK, 48" X 120" LB(S) 2042 PL 2

213 17544 PLATE, CS, SA588-CORTEN.B, 3/8" THK, 48" X 96" LB(S) 490 PL 2

213 20212 PLATE, CS, SA36, 1 1/2" THK, 60" X 120" LB(S) 3063 PL 2

213 20697 PLATE, CS, SA516-GR.70, 1" THK, 60" X 96" LB(S) 1634 PL 2

213 25813 PLATE, CS, SA588-CORTEN.B, 1/4" THK, 60" X 120 LB(S) 2042 PL 2

217

217 11521 ANGLE, AL, SB221-6061.T6, 1 1/2" X 1 1/2" X 1/8" THK, 300" LG FT 275 AL 1

217 11529 ANGLE, AL, SB221-6061.T6, 2 1/2" X 2 1/2" X 1/4" THK, 300" LG FT 75 AL 1

217 11530 ANGLE, AL, SB221-6061.T6, 2" X 2" X 3/8" THK, 300" LG FT 125 AL 1

217 11919 CHANNEL, AL, SB221/SB308-6061.T6, C5 X 2.32 LBS FT 20 AL 1

217 14213 BAR, FLAT, AL, SB211-6061.T6, 1 1/2" X 3/16" THK FT 24 AL 1

217 14227 BAR, FLAT, AL, SB211-6061.T6, 1" X 1/4" THK FT 20 AL 1

217 14237 BAR, FLAT, AL, SB211-6061.T6, 3" X 1/4" THK FT 20 AL 1

217 14242 BAR, FLAT, AL, SB211-6061.T6, 1 1/4" X 1/8" THK FT 23 AL 1

217 14247 BAR, FLAT, AL, SB211-6061.T6, 1 1/2" X 1/8" THK FT 147 AL 1

217 14248 BAR, FLAT, AL, SB211-6061.T6, 2" X 1/8" THK FT 20 AL 1

217 14484 BAR, FLAT, AL, SB211-6061.T6, 4" X 1/4" THK FT 60 AL 1

217 14485 BAR, FLAT, AL, SB211-6061.T6, 2" X 3/4" THK FT 36 AL 1

217 15737 PIPE, PVC, 8"-SCH 40, 240" LG FT 120 AL 1

217 17316 PIPE, AL, SB241-6061, 3"-SCH 40 FT 20 AL 1

217 17318 TUBE, AL, SB210-5086.H32, 1.9" OD X 0.145" THK, (1 1/2"-SCH 40) FT 260 AL 1

217 17319 TUBE, AL, SB210-5086.H32, 2.375" OD X 0.154" THK, (2"-SCH 40) FT 40 AL 1

217 17320 TUBE, AL, SB210-5086.H32, 3.5" OD X 0.216" THK, (3"-SCH 40) FT 80 AL 1

217 18131 ANGLE, AL, SB221-6061.T6, 5" X 3" X 1/4" THK FT 25 AL 1

217 24061 ANGLE, AL, SB221-6061.T6, 2 1/2" X 2 1/2" X 3/8" THK FT 25 AL 1

217 24104 CHANNEL, AL, SB221/SB308-6061.T6, C10 X 5.28 LBS FT 25 AL 1

217 24129 ANGLE, AL, SB221-6061.T6, 3" X 3" X 1/4" THK FT 20.9 AL 1

217 24979 BAR, RND, AL, SB211-6061.T6, 1" OD, 144" LG FT 39 AL 1

217 26144 CHANNEL, AL, SB221-6063.T52, C1 X 0.4 LBS FT 16 AL 1

217 26711 TUBE, AL, SB210-5086.H32, 1.05" OD X 0.113" THK, (3/4"-SCH 40) FT 24 AL 1

219

219 17308 PIPE, SS, SA312-304, 3/4"-SCH 80 FT 20 SR 6

219 17365 PIPE, SS, SA312-304, 3/8"-SCH 40 FT 123 SR 6

219 17380 PIPE, SS, SA312-304/304L, 3"-SCH 80 FT 19.75 SR 6

219 17385 PIPE, SS, SA312-304/304L, 2"-SCH 80 FT 20 SR 6

219 18429 TUBE, RND, SS, SA213-304, 6" OD X 1/2" THK FT 44.8 SR 6

219 21211 PIPE, SS, SA312-304, 1 1/2"-SCH 80 FT 21 SR 6

219 25109 PIPE, SS, SA312-316/316L, 1 1/2"-SCH 40 FT 17.9 SR 6

219 25909 PIPE, SS, SA312-316/316L, 1/2"-SCH 80 FT 23 SR 6

221

221 10282 CHANNEL, CS, SA36, C6 X 10.5 LBS, 6" X 2" X 5/16" THK FT 20 CR 1

221 11540 ANGLE, CS, SA36, 1 1/2" X 1 1/2" X 1/4" THK FT 20 CR 1



221 11543 ANGLE, CS, SA36, 3" X 3" X 1/4" THK FT 20 CR 1

221 11557 ANGLE, CS, SA36, 4" X 4", 3/8" THK, 240" LG FT 20 CR 1

221 11560 ANGLE, CS, SA36, 4" X 4" X 1/2" THK FT 40 CR 1

221 11575 ANGLE, CS, SA36, 2 1/2" X 2 1/2" X 1/4" THK FT 20 CR 1

221 14222 BAR, FLAT, CS, SA36, 2" X 1/4" THK FT 220 CR 1

221 14235 BAR, FLAT, CS, SA36, 4" X 1/4" THK FT 40 CR 1

221 14246 BAR, FLAT, CS, SA36, 2 1/2" X 1/4" THK FT 20 CR 1

221 17341 PIPE, CS, SA53-B, 1 1/2"-SCH 80 FT 21 CR 1

221 17367 PIPE, CS, SA53-B, 1"-SCH 40 FT 60 CR 1

221 18068 BAR, FLAT, CS, SA36, 2" X 3/16" THK, 240" LG FT 80 CR 1

221 18073 BAR, FLAT, CS, SA36, 3" X 1/4" THK, 240" LG FT 140 CR 1

221 18089 BAR, FLAT, CS, SA36, 1 1/2" X 3/16" THK, 240" LG FT 40 CR 1

221 18109 ANGLE, CS, SA36, 3" X 3" X 3/8" THK FT 40 CR 1

221 18110 BAR, FLAT, CS, SA36, 1" X 1/8" THK, 240" LG FT 20 CR 1

221 18112 BAR, FLAT, CS, SA36, 2" X 1/8" THK, 240" LG FT 20 CR 1

221 18125 BAR, FLAT, CS, SA36, 3" X 3/8" THK, 240" LG FT 20 CR 1

221 18409 TUBE, RECT, CS, A500-GR.B, 10" X 4" X 1/4" THK FT 20 CR 1

221 18475 TUBE, RECT, CS, A500-GR.B, 4" X 3" X 1/4" THK FT 20 CR 1

221 20488 BAR, FLAT, CS, SA36, 1 1/2" X 1/4" THK, 240" LG FT 60 CR 1

221 23839 BAR, FLAT, CS, SA36, 1 3/4" X 3/16" THK, 240" LG FT 60 CR 1

221 24815 TUBE, RND, CS, SA36, 1 1/2" OD X 3/16" THK FT 21 CR 1

223

223 18413 TUBE, RND, SS, SA213-304, 3/4" OD X 0.049" THK FT 60 SR 5

223 18478 TUBE, RND, SS, SA213-304, 3/8" OD X 0.049" THK FT 180 SR 5

223 18496 TUBE, RND, SS, SA213-316, 1" OD X 0.065" THK FT 60 SR 5

223 20123 TUBE, RND, SS, SA213-304, 1/4" OD X 0.049" THK FT 200 SR 5

223 21952 TUBE, RND, SS, SA213-304, 3/4" OD X 0.065" THK FT 240 SR 5

223 22592 TUBE, RECT, SS, SA554-304, 10" X 4" X 1/4" THK FT 20 SR 5

223 24828 BAR, RND, AL, SB211-6061.T6, 1 1/4" OD FT 12 SR 5

223 25499 TUBE, RND, SS, SA249-304, 4" OD X 0.083" THK FT 20 SR 5

223 25811 TUBE, RND, SS, SA213-316, 3/8" OD X 0.035" THK FT 60 SR 5

227

227 21227 PIPE, SS, SA312-304, 2 1/2"-SCH 10 FT 118 SR 4

227 21900 PIPE, SS, SA312-304, 5"-SCH 10 FT 182 SR 4

227 22259 PIPE, SS, SA312-304, 8"-SCH 80S FT 21.5 SR 4

229

229 17287 PIPE, SS, SA312-304, 3 1/2"-SCH 40 FT 40 SR 3

229 17325 PIPE, SS, SA312-304, 3 1/2"-SCH 10, 240" LG FT 1 SR 3

229 17333 PIPE, SS, SA312-304, 5"-SCH 40 FT 20 SR 3

229 17354 PIPE, SS, SA312-304, 1 1/4"-SCH 10, 240" LG FT 540 SR 3

229 17362 PIPE, SS, SA312-304, 1/4"-SCH 10 FT 20 SR 3

229 24346 PIPE, SS, SA312-304, 3 1/2"-SCH 5 FT 20 SR 3

229 25494 TUBE, RND, SS, SA511-304, 4" OD X 0.120" THK FT 60 SR 3

229 25996 PIPE, SS, SA312-316/316L, 1 1/2"-SCH 80 FT 22 SR 3

231

231 10259 PIPE, SS, SA312-316/316L, 3"-SCH 10 FT 163.31 SR 2

231 11535 ANGLE, SS, SA479-304, 3" X 3" X 1/4" THK FT 740.94 SR 2

231 11537 ANGLE, SS, SA479-304, 2 1/2" X 2 1/2" X 1/4" THK FT 41.4 SR 2

231 11574 ANGLE, SS, SA479-304, 3 1/2" X 3 1/2" X 1/4" THK FT 21.8 SR 2

231 11585 ANGLE, SS, SA479-304, 1 1/4" X 1 1/4" X 1/8" THK FT 21 SR 2

231 18103 ANGLE, SS, SA479-304, 3" X 3" X 3/8" THK, 240" LG FT 21 SR 2

231 18446 TUBE, RND, SS, SA213-304, 1/4" OD X 0.065" THK FT 20 SR 2

231 23791 PIPE, SS, SA312-304, 1/4"-SCH 80 FT 22 SR 2

231 24136 ANGLE, SS, SA479-304, 4" X 4" X 1/2" THK FT 42 SR 2

231 24564 ANGLE, SS, SA479-304, 3" X 3" X 1/2" THK FT 26.49 SR 2

231 25134 PIPE, SS, SA312-316/316L, 2 1/2"-SCH 40 FT 22.5 SR 2

231 25135 PIPE, SS, SA312-316/316L, 3"-SCH 40 FT 19.7 SR 2

231 25164 CHANNEL, SS, SA479-304, MC4 X 13.8 LBS, 4" X 2 1/2" X 1/2" THK FT 40 SR 2

231 25904 PIPE, SS, SA312-316/316L, 4"-SCH 10 FT 22 SR 2

233

233 11666 BAR, FLAT, AL, SB211-6061.T6, 1 1/2" X 1/4" THK FT 12 SR 1

233 17789 BAR, RND, SS, SA479-304, 1/2" OD, 144" LG FT 12 SR 1



233 18074 BAR, FLAT, SS, SA479-304, 1 1/2" X 1/8" THK FT 36 SR 1

233 18076 BAR, FLAT, SS, SA479-304, 3" X 3/16" THK, 144" LG FT 24 SR 1

233 18081 BAR, FLAT, SS, SA479-304, 3" X 1/4" THK, 144" LG FT 12 SR 1

233 18106 BAR, FLAT, SS, SA479-304, 4" X 1/4" THK FT 12 SR 1

233 18121 BAR, FLAT, SS, SA479-304, 4" X 1/2" THK, 144" LG FT 12 SR 1

233 18123 BAR, FLAT, SS, SA479-304, 1" X 1/2" THK, 144" LG FT 12 SR 1

233 18139 BAR, FLAT, SS, SA479-304, 2" X 3/8" THK FT 120 SR 1

233 21744 BAR, FLAT, SS, SA479-304, 4" X 3/8" THK FT 84 SR 1

233 23798 BAR, RND, SS, SA479-304, 6" OD FT 12 SR 1

233 24833 BAR, RND, SS, SA479-304, 2" OD FT 51 SR 1

233 25297 BAR, FLAT, SS, SA479-304, 1 1/4" X 3/16" THK FT 12 SR 1

233 25298 BAR, FLAT, SS, SA479-304, 1 1/2" X 3/8" THK FT 24 SR 1

233 25304 BAR, RND, SS, SA479-304, 1/4" OD FT 48 SR 1

233 25657 BAR, RND, SS, SA479-304, 9/16" OD FT 12 SR 1

233 25744 BAR, RND, SS, SA479-316, 2 1/2" OD FT 12 SR 1

233 26127 BAR, RND, SS, SA479-316/316L, 7/8" OD FT 12 SR 1

233 26800 PIPE, SS, SA312-316/316L, 8"-SCH 40 FT 7.5 SR 1

281

281 10129 WRAP, CABLE, SPIRAL, WHT, POLY/CS, 3/8" WD EACH 1 A1

281 10781 GAUGE, PRESS, LIQ FILLED, 0-5000 PSI, PNL MNT, SS, 2 1/2" X 1/4"-MNPT EACH
1

A1

281 22904 MODULE, FOR BENDIX ABS KIT TABS6-K028578 EACH 2 A1

281 22991 HYDRAULIC FLUID, EXXONMOBIL, MOBIL SHC 624 GALLON(S) 15 A1

281 25040 BELLOWS, T-321, 50 PSI, BAND, SS, 23 5/8" ID X 8" LG, 20GA (0.036") THK EACH
1

A1

281 25705 VLV, GLOBE, LONG STEM, BELLOWED, BW, SS, 1"-SCH 10 EACH 6 A1

281 25829 LIGHT KIT, WITHOUT HARNESSES, TRUCK-LITE, K17053 EACH 8 A1

281 26362 VLV, KIT, TOPWORKS, GLOBE, HEROSE, SS 1/2" EACH 2 A1

281 26692 BAR, RND, MICARTA-G10.FR4, 1" OD FT 3.75 A1

282

282 1021841 POPPET, FOOT VALVE BOTTOM, MULTI SEAL, SS, 2 3/4" THK EACH 2 A2

282 11647 VLV, RELIEF, 15,000 PSI, THD, SS,  3/4"-FNPT X 9/16"-ACMP EACH 5 A2

282 11889 ARGON CGA 295 QUICKSPIN HANDWHEEL 600PSI ( 0.75" ) EACH 4 A2

282 20325 CONN, CGA, AR-25, FIXED, BW, SS, 2 1/2" EACH 4 A2

282 21100 HANDWHEEL CONNECT, CGA 440 LOX EACH 1 A2

282 23926 VLV, KIT, TOPWORKS, GLOBE, HEROSE, BRZ, 1" EACH 1 A2

282 25266 VLV, CHECK, SWING, BW, SS, 1"-SCH 10 EACH 3 A2

282 25323 KIT, DUST CAP, BAYONET, HQK STYLE, SS, 2" - FEMALE EACH 4 A2

282 25733 KIT, ABS WITH RSS, 2S/2M, MERITOR, RSS PLUS EACH 4 A2

282 26493 VLV, GLOBE, LONG STEM, BELLOWED, BW, SS, 1"-SCH 10 EACH 1 A2

282 26584 TERMINAL BLOCK, SINGLE LEVEL, 14-4AWG, GRAY EACH 30 A2

282 26585 COVER, TERMINAL BLOCK END, GRAY EACH 33 A2

283

283 10827 WHEEL CHOCK, AL, 11 1/2" EACH 14 A3

283 13573 OUTLET BOX, CONDUIT, EX-PROOF, L, THD, CS, 1"-FNPT EACH 30 A3

283 13747 OUTLET BOX, CONDUIT, EX-PROOF, W, THD, CS, 3/4"-FNPT EACH 157 A3

284

284 10140 WIRE, STRANDED, THHN, BRN, NYL/PVC/COP, 10 AWG FT 500 A4

284 10142 WIRE, STRANDED, THHN, ORN, NYL/PVC/COP, 10 AWG FT 500 A4

285

285 10126 CLAMP, BUSHING, TUBE, 3" OD, RBR, 1/2" TUBE EACH 4 A5

285 10296 CAP, RADIATOR, CS, 13 PSI EACH 3 A5

285 10366 SHOCK, GAS, FIXED FORCE, 90 LB, CS EACH 12 A5

285 10573 END FITTING, GAS SPRING, 10MM BALL, 6MM FEM THDS EACH 24 A5

285 10574 BALL MOUNT, GAS SPRING, 10MM BALL, 5/16-18 MALE TH EACH 8 A5

285 10863 RUPTURE DISC, 67 PSI, FLG, NICKEL, 2" EACH 12 A5

285 11058 CLAMP, HOSE, SS, 1/4" (SIZE-4) EACH 22 A5

285 11852 CAP, CGA, LOX, AIR FORCE, GRN, THD, AL, 1" EACH 23 A5

285 14131 96171 FAN CONTROL KIT THERMAL TRANSFER EACH 10 A5

285 14274 FLG, RFBL, CL300, SS, SA182-304, 2" EACH 37 A5

285 14618 NIPPLE, TBE, SCH 80, THD, SS, SA312-304, 1"-MNPT X 4" LG EACH 17 A5

285 14630 UNION, PIPE, CL3000, THD, SS, SA182-304, 1"-FNPT EACH 2 A5



285 14695 HOSE, METAL FLEX, BW, SS, 2 1/2"-SCH 40 X 8 1/2" LG EACH 30 A5

285 14706 TEE, TUBE, SS, 1/4"-T RUN X 1/4"-FNPT BRANCH EACH 4 A5

285 15124 CPLG, FULL, CL3000, THD, SS, SA182-304, 1"-FNPT EACH 44 A5

285 15130 FLG, RF?, CL150, AL, 6061, 4" EACH 11 A5

285 15159 NIPPLE, CLOSE, SCH 80, THD, SS, SA312-304, 1"-MNPT EACH 2 A5

285 15162 NIPPLE, CLOSE, SCH 80, THD, SS, SA312-304, 2"-MNPT EACH 1 A5

285 15323 CAP, ?, CL3000, SS, SA?-304, 1" EACH 56 A5

285 15368 UNION, PIPE, CL3000, SW, SS, SA182-316, 2" EACH 4 A5

285 18781 VLV, GATE, ?, BW, 304SS, 4" EACH 2 A5

285 19065 VLV, RGLTR, PRESS, 20-60 PSI, THD, BRZ, 1"-FNPT EACH 2 A5

285 20298 VLV, NEEDLE, 90 DEG, THD, TUBE, SS, 1/4"-MNPT X 1/4"-T EACH 7 A5

285 22473 KIT, CGA, LNG-30, FIXED, THD, BRZ/BR, 3"-FNPT EACH 5 A5

285 22964 ADPTR, TEE, TUBE, THD, SS, 3/8"-T RUN X 1/4"-FNPT BR EACH 1 A5

285 23940 CPLG, HALF, CL150, SW, SS, SA?-340, 1/4"-SCH 40 EACH 1 A5

285 25625 RUPTURE DISC, 262 PSI, FLG, SS, 2” EACH 29 A5

286

286 15686 TRANSFER HOSE 3.5" OD X 10'-8" W/ 14" FLEX EACH 1 A10

287

287 10754 GASKET, FF, CL150, SIGMA 511, 1 1/2" X 1/8" THK EACH 11 A9

287 10755 GASKET, FF, CL150, SIGMA 511, 2" X 1/8" THK EACH 6 A9

287 10757 GASKET, FF, CL150, SIGMA 511, 3" X 1/8" THK EACH 4 A9

287 10758 GASKET, FF, CL300, SIGMA 511, 1 1/2" X 1/8" THK EACH 3 A9

287 10996 DOOR ASSY, HOSE TUBE, P SPRING LATCH, AL, 6 5/8" ID EACH 8 A9

287 11296 HOSE, METAL FLEX, BW, SS, 1 1/2"-SCH 10 X 9" LG EACH 1 A9

287 13427 8" RUBBER HOOD FASTENER COMPLETE EACH 4 A9

287 14551 ELB, 90 DEG, LR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 1 1/2"-SCH 40 EACH 29 A9

287 14564 CPLG, HALF, CL3000, THD, SS, SA182-304, 2 1/2"-FNPT EACH 2 A9

287 14672 ELB, 90 DEG, LR, BW, AL, B361-5086, 1 1/2"-SCH 40 EACH 7 A9

287 14674 ELB, 90 DEG, LR, BW, AL, B361-5086, 3"-SCH 40 EACH 6 A9

287 14710 CLAMP, 2-HOLE STRAP, INSULATED, CS/RBR, 1 1/2"-NPS EACH 7 A9

287 14712 FLG, RFSO, CL150, AL, SB221-6061.T6, 3" EACH 3 A9

287 15025 ELB, 45 DEG, LR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 3"-SCH 40 EACH 12 A9

287 15063 CONN, CGA, NI-25, FIXED, GASKETLESS, SW, BR, 2 1/2" EACH 1 A9

287 15083 WLDOLET, RDC, BW, SS, SA182-304, 3" X 2"-SCH 40 EACH 10 A9

287 15246 CPLG, FULL, CL3000, SW, SS, SA182-304, 1/2"-NPS EACH 53 A9

287 15998 FILTER, HYD, 12 MICRON, 60 GPM, 3000 PSI, SAE-16 EACH 1 A9

287 16145 MOUNT, VIBRATION ISOLATOR, 350 LB, CS/RBR, 5/8" BOLT EACH 1 A9

287 17878 ELB, 90 DEG, SR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 2 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH 41 A9

287 18799 SEALCO MANUAL DUMP AUTO REFILL VALVE EACH 80 A9

287 22366 CPLG, FULL, CL3000, SW, SS, SA182-316, 3/4"-NPS EACH 15 A9

287 22474 KIT, CGA, NI-15, FIXED, THD, BRZ/BR, 1 1/2"-FNPT EACH 1 A9

287 23800 ELB, 90 DEG, SR, BW, AL, B361-5086, 1 1/2"-SCH 40 EACH 6 A9

287 23805 FLG, RFSO, CL150, AL, SB221-6061.T6, 1 1/2" EACH 3 A9

287 23827 CPLG, HALF, CL3000, THD, AL, SB221-6061, 1/2"-FNPT EACH 2 A9

287 24717 DUST CAP, CGA, NI-25, THD, BR, 2 1/2" EACH 1 A9

287 24810 WHEEL GUARD, NYLON, BLACK, 10 HOLE, STUD DIA. 22 MM, 1/32" THK. EACH
8

A9

287 25186 VLV, GLOBE, LONG STEM, PNEU ACTR, BELLOWED, BW, SS, 1 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH
3

A9

288

288 25533 KIT, TIRE INFLATION W/THERMALERT, MERITOR, DUAL, TANDEM EACH 6 A8

289

289 1019252 SUPPORT RING, TRUN, MICARTA, 11 5/8" OD, 3/4" THK EACH 1 A7

289 15684 HOSE CORE, SS, SINGLE BRAIDED, X 128" COLLAR-COLLAR EACH 1 A7

289 15687 TRANSFER HOSE, 1" X 96" SS EACH 1 A7

289 22453 NUT, CGA, AR-25, THD, BRZ, 2 1/2" EACH 2 A7

289 23801 ELB, 45 DEG, LR, BW, AL, B361-5086, 3"-SCH 40 EACH 1 A7

289 24951 GASKET, CL150, PTFE, 16" X 1/8" THK EACH 2 A7

289 25414 HOSE ASSY, H2, SS, 3/4"-(M)ACMP X 5M LG EACH 1 A7

289 25545 ASSY, EBS TRAILER MODULATOR, RSS / ECU / VLV, 12V EACH 1 A7

289 25674 LH2, BAYONET, C-01871, SS, 1 1/2"-FEMALE EACH 1 A7

289 26804 HOSE, EXHAUST FLEX, CS, 2" ID X 0.012" THK, 60" LG EACH 1 A7



290

290 14129 FIRE EXTINGUISHER, ABC, 10 LBS. EACH 32 A6

290 23026 CAP, RADIATOR, CS, 22 PSI EACH 1 A6

290 24928 GAUGE, PRESS DIFFER, 0-25" WC, SIDE MNT, THD, SS, 6" X 1/4"-FNPT EACH 1 A6

290 25708 VLV, GLOBE, LONG STEM, PNEU ACTR, BELLOWED, BW, SS, 1"-SCH 10 EACH 2 A6

291

291 10947 TUBING, PNEU, DOT, TYP B, RED, NYL/POLY, 1/2" OD FT 300 A11

291 13799 DIN RAIL 35MM X 7.5MM X 955MM (37.598") EACH 6 A11

291 18880 VLV, GLOBE, LONG STEM, BW, SS/BRZ, 1/2" EACH 2 A11

291 21616 OUTLET BOX, CONDUIT, EX-PROOF, X, THD, CS, 1"-FNPT EACH 2 A11

291 25975 CALIPER, DISC BRAKE, LH, WABCO 6402250800 EACH 1 A11

291 26147 HOSE, METAL FLEX, W/O BRAID, BW, SS, 1"-SCH 10 X 22" LG EACH 1 A11

291 26148 HOSE, METAL FLEX, W/O BRAID, BW, SS, 1"-SCH 10 X 18" LG EACH 1 A11

291 26149 HOSE, METAL FLEX, W/O BRAID, BW, SS, 1/2"-SCH 10 X 26" LG EACH 1 A11

291 26150 HOSE, METAL FLEX, DBL BRAID, BW, SS, 3"-SCH 10 X 18" LG EACH 1 A11

291 26151 HOSE, METAL FLEX, DBL BRAID, BW, SS, 3"-SCH 10 X 14" LG EACH 1 A11

291 26267 TUBING, PNEU, NON-DOT, BLK, NYL, 3/8" OD EACH 4 A11

292

292 10915 LIGHT BOX, BRAKE/CLEARANCE, CBSD, SS EACH 1 A12

292 14697 HOSE, METAL FLEX, BW, SS, 1 1/2"-SCH 10 X 8 1/2" LG EACH 2 A12

292 17198 MUD FLAP, ECO, BLACK, NYL, 24" X 24" EACH 10 A12

292 25552 VLV, RGLTR, PRESS, 10-25 PSI, SET @ 17 PSI, THD, SS, 1/2"-FNPT EACH 5 A12

292 25553 VLV, RGLTR, PRESS, 20-75 PSI, SET @ 50 PSI, THD, SS, 1/2"-FNPT EACH 4 A12

292 25554 VLV, RGLTR, PRESS, 65-150 PSI, SET @135 PSI, THD, SS, 1/2"-FNPT EACH 4 A12

292 25639 SWITCH, SELECTOR, ROTARY CAM, 3 POS, 3 POLE, 480V, 600A EACH 1 A12

292 25648 CROSS, ANTI-VIB, THD, SS, 3/4" X 9/16" X 9/16" X 3/4"-ACMP EACH 5 A12

292 25751 ELB, 45 DEG, EMT CONDUIT SWEEP, GALV, CS, 1 1/2" EACH 8 A12

292 25912 KIT, HARNESSES, PHILLIPS, CROSSOVER TRUCK-LITE K02807Q EACH 2 A12

292 26290 REEL, GROUND CABLE, RETRACT, LE-21C CLAMP, CS, 50 FT EACH 2 A12

293

293 1022832 CUSHION, 1 1/2" PIPE CLAMP, MICARTA, 1" THK EACH 25 A13

293 1023017 CUSHION, 2" PIPE CLAMP, MICARTA, 1" THK EACH 25 A13

293 1023020 CUSHION, 2 1/2" PIPE CLAMP, MICARTA, 1" THK EACH 25 A13

293 1023134 CUSHION, 1" PIPE CLAMP, MICARTA, 1" THK EACH 7 A13

293 25468 VLV, CHECK, LIFT, LONG STEM, BW, SS, 1 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH 1 A13

293 25498 PUMP, CENTRI, 100 GPM, CLOSE CPLD, BRZ, 15 HP 480V MTR EACH 1 A13

294

294 1000329 HEAD, TRUNNION, SS, 9 1/2" OD, 5/8" THK EACH 2 A14

294 25185 VLV, GLOBE, LONG STEM, PNEU ACTR, BELLOWED, JKTED, BW, SS, 2" EACH 2 A14

295

295 11994 UNION, TUBE, SS, 1/2"-T EACH 5 A15

295 14677 ADPTR, 90 DEG, TUBE, THD, SS, 1/2"-T X 1/4"-MNPT EACH 114 A15

295 14701 ADPTR, STR, THD, TUBE, SS, 1/2"-T X 1/4"-MNPT EACH 104 A15

295 17629 GLAND NUT, THD, SS, 9/16"-ACMP EACH 130 A15

295 17897 TEE, BW, SS, SA403-304, 2 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH 6 A15

301

301 10078 TUBE, EXHAUST, AL/CS, 2" OD X 16GA (0.063") THK FT 1 A16

301 10148 WIRE, STRANDED, THHN, BL, NYL/PVC/COP, 12 AWG FT 100 A16

301 1022165 BUSHING, HEAD, INSULATION, AL, 2" OD X 2" LG EACH 6 A16

301 1023544 BOSS, WELD-ON, 1/2-20 UNF, AL, 1" OD EACH 2 A16

301 10453 GROMMET, RBR, 1 1/16" ID MTRL X 3/4" ID X 1/8" MTRL THK EACH 24 A16

301 14557 RDCR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 2" X 1 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH 1 A16

301 14988 ADPTR, STR, TUBE, THD, SS, 1"-T X 3/4"-MNPT EACH 6 A16

301 20561 TUBING, PNEU, DOT, TYP A, BLK, NYL, 1/4" OD FT 250 A16

301 21987 LATCH, DRAW, T, BLK, RBR/CS, 4 11/16" LG X 2 7/16" WD X 1 1/2" LD EACH 4 A16

301 23956 GROMMET, RBR, 1 3/8" ID MTRL X 1" ID X 1/4" MTRL THK EACH 9 A16

301 24446 NIPPLE, TOE, SCH 40, THD, SS, SA312-304, 2"-MNPT X 2 1/2" LG EACH 1 A16

301 25060

SPRING, EXTENSION, HOOK, ZN PLATED, CS, 0.844" OD X 0.106" WIRE X 8" 

LG EACH
2

A16

301 26019 NIPPLE, TBE, SCH 80, THD, SS, SA312-304, 1 1/2"-MNPT X 2" LG EACH 1 A16

301 26220 ADPTR, 90 DEG, PTC, TUBE, THD, BR/PBT, 3/8"-T X 1/4"-MNPT EACH 2 A16

301 26255 EYS FITTING, EXP PROOF, THD, AL, 3/4"-FNPT X 3/4"-MNPT EACH 1 A16



301 26795

CLAMP, HOSE, SS, WORM DRIVE, 3 5/8" - 2 3/4" ID X 5/8" WD X 0.028" 

THK EACH
4

A16

301 26817 WELD SPUD, LP, THD, AL, 1 1/2"-FNPT EACH 1 A16

301 26820 HOSE, COOLANT, HI-TEMP, YARN, SI/RBR, 1/2" ID FT 2 A16

301 26824 GROMMET, RBR, 1 1/4" ID MTRL X 3/4" ID X 3/16" MTRL THK EACH 4 A16

301 26853 ADPTR, STR, PTC, TUBE, PBT, 1/4"-T X 3/8"-T EACH 2 A16

301 26854 UNION, TEE, PTC, TUBE, PBT, 3/8"-T EACH 4 A16

301 26856 NUT, LOCK, CONDUIT, AL, 2"-(F)NPSM EACH 1 A16

301 26873 ADPTR, HOSE BARB, STR, THD, BR, 3/8"-HOSE X 1/2"-MNPT EACH 1 A16

302

302 11890 NUT, CGA, NI-15, THD, BRZ, 1 1/2" EACH 2 A17

302 14953 NIPPLE, TBE, SCH 80, THD, SS, SA312-304, 1"-MNPT X 6" LG EACH 1 A17

302 19455 LAMP, FLOOD, LED, 12V, RBR, RND EACH 34 A17

302 25059 TURNBUCKLE, CAST AL, 100 LBS. CAPACITY, 10 1/2" EXT LENGTH EACH 2 A17

302 25186 VLV, GLOBE, LONG STEM, PNEU ACTR, BELLOWED, BW, SS, 1 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH
4

A17

302 25540 VLV, GLOBE, LONG STEM, PNEU ACTR, BELLOWED, BW, SS, 2" EACH 3 A17

302 25735 VLV, RGLTR, PRESS, 65-150 PSI, SET @ 114 PSI, THD, SS, 1/2"-FNPT EACH 4 A17

302 26161 BULKHEAD, CONDUIT, THD, AL, 1/2"-FNPT EACH 1 A17

302 26292 RUPTURE DISC, 262 PSI, FLG, SS, 1 1/2” EACH 4 A17

303

303 10144 WIRE, STRANDED, THHN, WHT, NYL/PVC/COP, 12 AWG FT 243 A18

303 10564 TUBING, PNEU, DOT, TYP B, RED, NYL/POLY, 3/8" OD FT 100 A18

303 10910 CABLE, 12-10/7, GPT, 60V, 12/10 AWG, STRANDED, 7 CNDCTR FT 74 A18

303 25185 VLV, GLOBE, LONG STEM, PNEU ACTR, BELLOWED, JKTED, BW, SS, 2" EACH 1 A18

303 26865 CABLE, 12/7, SOOW, 600V, 12 AWG, STRANDED, 7 CNDCTR FT 100 A18

304

304 10363 CAP, BW, SS, SA403-316/316L, 1"-SCH 40 EACH 2 A19

304 15254 ELB, 45 DEG, LR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH 5 A19

304 15345 NIPPLE, TBE, SCH 40, THD, SS, SA312-304, 3/4"-MNPT X 6" LG EACH 23 A19

304 24348 CPLG, FULL, CL3000, THD, SS, SA182-304, 3/8”-FNPT EACH 2 A19

304 25075 ELB, 90 DEG, SR, BW, SS, SA403-316/316L, 2"-SCH 10 EACH 5 A19

304 25100 ELB, 90 DEG, SR, BW, SS, SA403-316/316L, 1"-SCH 10 EACH 5 A19

304 25560 RDCR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 2" X 3/4"-SCH 10 EACH 1 A19

305

305 1016227 HEAD, F&D, AL, 10" OD X 3/16" THK EACH 7 A20

305 15437 GAUGE, PRESS DIFFER, 0-50" WC, SS/BR, 6" X 1/4"-FNPT EACH 19 A20

306

306 10160 UNION, CONDUIT, EX-PROOF, THD, CS, 3/4"-MNPT X 3/4"-FNPT EACH 168 A25

306 10443 CLAMP, CUSHION, PIPE, POLY, 3/4" EACH 477 A25

306 11969 CLAMP, CUSHION, TUBE, ?, 1/4" EACH 837 A25

306 11997 CLAMP, CUSHION, PIPE, POLY, 1/2" EACH 396 A25

306 12033 CLAMP ASSY, CUSHION, PIPE, WLD, SS/POLY, 3/8" EACH 333 A25

306 13426 ELB, 90 DEG, LR, BW, CS, SA234-WPB, 3"-SCH 40 EACH 22 A25

306 13876 COVER, CONDUIT BODY, AL, 2" EACH 453 A25

306 14092 GLAND, CABLE, EX-PROOF, NP BR, 3/4" MNPT EACH 39 A25

306 14649 CAP, CL150, SCH 80, THD, PVC, 4"-FNPT EACH 16 A25

306 14663 NIPPLE, TBE, GRAY, THD, PVC, 4"-SCH 80 X 6" LG EACH 18 A25

306 17905 RDCR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 3" X 1 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH 271 A25

306 19014 VLV, RELIEF, 113 PSI, THD, BRZ, 2"-MNPT X 2"-FNPT EACH 5 A25

307

307 14265 FLG, RFBL, CL150, SS, SA182-304, 3" EACH 59 A24

307 25619 DETECTOR, GAS, H2, AL, 0-100% LEL,  4-20 mA, W/RELAY EACH 1 A24

309

309 1024866 MANIFOLD, DISCHARGE BYPASS INLET, 5 PORT, SS EACH 2 A22

309 13741 ENCLOSURE, SGL PUSH BOTTON, DEEP, AL 30mm EACH 77 A22

309 13742 COVER, ENCLOSURE, SGL PUSH BUTTON, AL EACH 67 A22

309 25706 VLV, GLOBE, LONG STEM, BELLOWED, BW, SS, 1 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH 2 A22

310

310 10752 SEALCO SPRING BRAKE VALVE EACH 26 A21

310 10887 HOSE, HEATER, BRAIDED, SI/RBR, 1/4" ID X 0.135" WALL X 96" LG FT 260 A21

310 11998 CLAMP, CUSHION, PIPE, POLY, 1" EACH 886 A21



310 13841 GASKET, CONDUIT BODY, NEOPRENE, 2" EACH 419 A21

310 13919 COMPRESSION FITTING (3/4"ID) (6-CONDUCTOR) EACH 145 A21

310 13920 COMPRESSION FITTING (3/8" ID) (2-CONDUCTOR) EACH 208 A21

310 15297 ELB, 90 DEG, ST, THD, BR, 1"-NPT EACH 52 A21

310 16335 VLV, NEEDLE, HYD, THD, CS, 1/4"-FNPT EACH 66 A21

310 16728 GASKET, FF, CL150, C-4401, 3" X 1/16" THK EACH 16 A21

310 18540 KINGPIN, MUSHROOM, 2" SAE, 8630H, 3/8" UPPER CPLR EACH 3 A21

310 20428 CLAMP, CGA, FIXED, THD, BRZ, 2 1/2" EACH 45 A21

310 22741 ADPTR, 90 DEG, TUBE, THD, SS, 1/4"-T X 1/2"-FNPT EACH 6 A21

310 24390 HARDWARE KIT, HUB TO ROTOR, INTRAAX.80659 (WABCO PAN22) EACH 1 A21

310 24428 GASKET, FF, CL150, C-4401, 1" X 1/16" THK EACH 22 A21

310 24969 SPRING, CONICAL, SS, A313-316, 3" LG X 2 5/8" OD X 0.187" THK EACH 2 A21

310 25592 RDCR,?, THD, BR, 3/4"-FNPT X 1/2"-MNPT EACH 1 A21

310 25936 NIPPLE, CLOSE, MEDIUM PRESS, SS, THD, 1/4"-ACMP EACH 2 A21

310 25971 CABLE, ABS SENSOR EXTENSION, 90 DEGREE SOCKET, 72" LG EACH 2 A21

311

311 1000396 HEAD, F&D, SS, 16" OD X 3/8" THK EACH 88 B1

312

312 1005285 DBLR, HEAD, F&D, ACCESS, CS, 26" OD X 18" ID X 12GA (0.105") THK EACH 1 B2

312 10345 GAUGE, LEVEL, FLOAT, AXIAL, ADJ, THD, AL, 1 1/2"-MNPT EACH 2 B2

312 10673 CLAMP, BUSHING, TUBE, 3" OD, RBR, 1" TUBE EACH 12 B2

312 10675 CLAMP, MULTI, 3 HOLE, SS, 3" SET(S) 6 B2

312 10848 PUSH TRIM, VINYL, BLACK, 1/4" W FT 30 B2

312 11002 BRACE KIT, DOLLY LEG, SHORT, 2-PC, CS, 26" - 41" EACH 1 B2

312 23680 UNISTRUT, SLOTTED, SS, 1 5/8" FT 5 B2

312 25522 HUB, GRAYLOC, 1 GR7, BW, SS, 3/4"-SCH 40 EACH 1 B2

312 25540 VLV, GLOBE, LONG STEM, PNEU ACTR, BELLOWED, BW, SS, 2" EACH 2 B2

312 25567 RUPTURE DISC, 200 PSI, FLG, SS, 1” EACH 7 B2

313

313 1023037 BASE PLATE, PRIMARY VENT STACK FLAPPER, SS, 1" THK EACH 2 B3

313 25540 VLV, GLOBE, LONG STEM, PNEU ACTR, BELLOWED, BW, SS, 2" EACH 2 B3

314

314 25186 VLV, GLOBE, LONG STEM, PNEU ACTR, BELLOWED, BW, SS, 1 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH
7

B4

314 25540 VLV, GLOBE, LONG STEM, PNEU ACTR, BELLOWED, BW, SS, 2" EACH 5 B4

315

315 25620 DETECTOR, FIRE, MULTI-IR, AL, 4-20 mA, W/TILT MOUNT & COVER EACH 4 B10

316

316 22825 CONDUIT, FLEXIBLE, LIQ TIGHT, PVC/CS, 1/2" FT 100 B9

316 24741 CABLE, 12-10-8/7, GPT, ?V, 12/10/8 AWG, STRANDED, 7 CNDCTR FT 1000 B9

317

317 21011 ELB, 90 DEG, LR, BW, SS, SA403-316/316L, 3"-SCH 10 EACH 14 B8

317 25540 VLV, GLOBE, LONG STEM, PNEU ACTR, BELLOWED, BW, SS, 2" EACH 1 B8

318

318 10174 ADPTR, STR, EX-PROOF, LIQ TIGHT, THD, CS, 3/4"-(M)NPSM EACH 2 B7

318 1018865 PIPE, JACKET SAFETY, SS, 6"-SCH 160 EACH 2 B7

318 1018866 CAP, JACKET SAFETY, SS, 1" THK EACH 2 B7

318 11879 KIT, CGA, HOSE END, NI-15, THD, BR, 1 1/2"-MNPT EACH 2 B7

318 13735 TRANSMITTER, PRESS, EX-PROOF, 4-20MA, 0-500 PSI, THD, SS, 1/2"-MNPT EACH
1

B7

318 16048 ACCUMULATOR, HYD, 1 LITER, 3000 PSI, THD, CS EACH 1 B7

318 17880 ELB, 90 DEG, SR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 3"-SCH 10 EACH 2 B7

318 18402 TUBING, PNEU, DOT, TYP B, BLK, NYL/POLY, 1/2" OD FT 360 B7

318 18822 VLV, BALL, LONG STEM, THD, SS, 1/2"-FNPT EACH 1 B7

319

319 1023394 NOZZLE, TYPE A, BW/SW, SS, 1/4"-SCH 40 EACH 10 B6

319 1023398 NOZZLE, TYPE A, BW/SW, SS, 1"-SCH 10 EACH 1 B6

319 1023399 NOZZLE, TYPE B, BW, SS, 1 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH 1 B6

319 16297 PRESSURE GAUGE LIQ. FILLED P-MOUNT  0-1000 PSI EACH 4 B6

319 18621 VLV, BALL, FUSIBLE LINK, SPRING CLOSED, BW, SS, 1" EACH 30 B6

319 18831 VLV, GLOBE, LONG STEM, THD, BRZ/BR, 1/2"-FNPT EACH 38 B6

319 24983 PIN, DOWEL, SS, 316, 3" LG X 3/8" OD EACH 2 B6



319 26213 CPLG, CONDUIT, FULL, THD, AL, 2"-(F)NPSM EACH 1 B6

319 26896 RUPTURE DISC, 218 PSI, FLG, SS, 1” EACH 22 B6

320

320 1022724 SHAFT, TRUNNION RISER, LINEAR, 10" OD, SS EACH 1 B11

320 14679 ADPTR, STR, TUBE, THD, SS, 1/2"-T X 1/2"-MNPT EACH 36 B11

320 15079 ELB, 90 DEG, LR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 3"-SCH 40 EACH 14 B11

320 21544 VLV, GATE, LONG STEM, BW, SS, 2" EACH 18 B11

320 24249 ADPTR, STR, TUBE, THD, SS, 1/2"-T X 1/2"-FNPT EACH 20 B11

320 25678 BAR, FLAT, NI, INVAR 36, 6" X 1/2" THK, 20" LG EACH 2 B11

321

321 10586 DOCUMENT HOLDER, TUBE STYLE, PLASTIC, WATERPROOF EACH 2 B12

321 10928 SWITCH, VARIABLE SPEED CONTROL JOYSTICK, 12V, AL EACH 1 B12

321 22839 LIGHT, LED, STROBE, AMBER, 8V-16V EACH 4 B12

321 25447 KIT, LANDING GEAR, MARK V, LOW PROFILE SHOE, 18.7" EACH 1 B12

321 26438 CABLE, 16 AWG, SJTW, STRANDED, 3 CNDCT EACH 1 B12

321 26784 VLV, RGLTR, PRESS, 17 PSI, THD, BRZ, 1/2"-FNPT EACH 1 B12

321 26823 HOSE, FUEL, YARN, NBR, 5/8" X 3/8" ID FT 15 B12

322

322 10597 GAUGE, PRESS, 0-160 PSI, FLG MNT, THD, AL/SS, 4 1/2" X 1/4"-MNPT EACH 18 B13

322 10850 HYDRA FORCE VALVE BODY EACH 1 B13

322 10909 CLAMP, HOSE, SS, WORM DRIVE, 1 1/2" - 13/16" ID X 0.023" THK EACH 5 B13

322 10916 RELIEF VALVE RESET EACH 1 B13

322 14565 RDCR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 1 1/2" X 1"-SCH 10 EACH 23 B13

322 14685 ADPTR, TEE, TUBE, THD, SS, 1/4"-MNPT RUN X 1/4"-T RUN/BR EACH 2 B13

322 16002 PLUG, AMPHENOL, FOR M100-1512 JOYSTICK EACH 2 B13

322 16074 ADPTR, STR, JIC, NPT, THD, SS, 1/4"-MJIC (4) X 1/4"-FNPT (4) EACH 2 B13

322 18961 RUPTURE DISC, 90 PSI, FLG, NI, 2" EACH 3 B13

322 19075 VLV, RELIEF, 400 PSI, P-AWAY, W/O WEEP, THD, BR, 1/2"-MNPT EACH 7 B13

322 21777 WIRING ADAPTERS, DOUBLE RECEPTACLE JUMPER HARNESS EACH 2 B13

322 24233 ADPTR, 90 DEG, TUBE, THD, SS, 1/2"-T X 3/8"-FNPT EACH 1 B13

322 24929 ADPTR, STR, TUBE, STEM, SS, 1/4"-T STEM X 3/8"-T EACH 52 B13

322 25015 PERLITE FILTER, 3" OD X 8" STAINLESS STEEL FILTER EACH 30 B13

322 25411 VLV, NEEDLE, PNEU ACTUATED, LOW TEMP, SS, 3/4"-ACMP EACH 3 B13

324

324 15712 HOSE, CRYO, DBL BRD, ARMOR, THD, SS, 15' OAL, 3"-SCH 80 MNPT EACH 9 B15

326

326 1001228 PIN, TRUNNION, 8 5/8" LG, SS, 6" OD X 1/2" THK EACH 2 B18

326 1001278 PIN, TRUNNION, 6 3/4" LG, SS, 6" OD X 1/2" THK EACH 2 B18

326 1001327 TRUNNION, OV, LONGITUDINAL, SS, 6" OD X 1/2" WALL EACH 5 B18

326 10159 UNION, CONDUIT, EX-PROOF, THD, CS, 1/2"-MNPT X 1/2"-FNPT EACH 145 B18

326 11761 EXTINGUISHER BRACKET, KIDDIE 10 LBS EXTINGUSHER EACH 23 B18

326 13740 SWITCH, PUSH/PULL, WO/PLT EACH 19 B18

326 14106 GLAND, CABLE, EX-PROOF, NP BR, 1 1/4" MNPT EACH 29 B18

326 18024 SIGHT GLASS, 5" LIQUID LEVEL, W/ TEMP, THD, AL, 1/2-20 UNF EACH 9 B18

326 18966 VLV, RGLTR, PRESS, 40-80 PSI, THD, BRZ, 1/2"-FNPT EACH 1 B18

326 18991 VLV, RELIEF, 54 PSI, THD, BRZ, 1 1/2"-MNPT X 2"-FNPT EACH 1 B18

326 22037 HOSE, METAL FLEX, BW, SS, 2 1/2"-SCH 10 X 9" LG EACH 2 B18

326 24504 U-BOLT, SS, 1 1/4" ID X 1/4-20UNC, 2 1/4" IDL X 1 1/4" THD LG EACH 5 B18

326 24808 VLV, RELIEF, 124 PSI, THD, BRZ, 1 1/2"-MNPT X 2"-FNPT EACH 2 B18

327

327 1024553 SUPPORT, 2" JACKETED PIPE, MICARTA, 4 1/4" ID X 3/16" THK EACH 12 B17

327 1024968 GROMMET, INSULATOR BUSHING, MICARTA, 7/8" OD X 3/16" THK EACH 14 B17

327 10295 TANK, COOLANT EXPANSION/FILL, 1.25 QT, AL EACH 1 B17

327 13836 CABLE, SOWA, STRANDED, 4-CNDCT, 16 AWG FT 80 B17

327 15433 GAUGE, PRESS DIFFER, 0-150" WC, SS/BR, 6" X 1/4"-FNPT EACH 4 B17

327 18774 VLV, RELIEF, 38 PSI, THD, BRZ, 2"-MNPT X 2"-FNPT EACH 1 B17

327 20996 HARNESS, RIGHT HAND TURN/TAIL LIGHT, 120" EACH 1 B17

327 22556 HARNESS, LEFT HAND TURN/TAIL LIGHT, 60" EACH 1 B17

327 24780 KIT, TIREMAAX CP, SUPER SINGLE, TANDEM, GREASE EACH 1 B17

327 24885 VLV, RELIEF, 80 PSI, THD, SS/BRZ, 1 1/2"-MNPT X 2"-FNPT EACH 1 B17

327 25287 GETTER MEDIA, H2, ST820/ENV/2P LOTHAR, 2 GRAM PACK EACH 23 B17

327 25465 VLV, GLOBE, LONG STEM, BW, SS, 1 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH 1 B17



327 25732 KIT, TIREMAAX PRO, DUAL, SINGLE AXLE, GREASE EACH 4 B17

327 26005 LIGHT KIT, INDICATOR, LED,12V, W/ MNT BRKT, 35 FT LG EACH 1 B17

327 26773 ADPTR, 90 DEG, EX-PROOF, LIQ TIGHT, THD, CS, 3" EACH 3 B17

328

328 11061 TUBING, PNEU, DOT, TYP B, BL, NYL/POLY, 3/8" OD FT 180 B16

328 14293 STRAINER, Y, CL125, 20 MESH, THD, BRZ, 2"-FNPT EACH 4 B16

328 24742 FENDER, MINIMIZER, TDM, DUAL, BLK, PL, 100" OAL X 22.5" - 24.5" TIRE EACH
12

B16

328 25186 VLV, GLOBE, LONG STEM, PNEU ACTR, BELLOWED, BW, SS, 1 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH
1

B16

328A

328.A 10060 WASHER, FLAT, TYPE B, RGLR, SS, 1 1/2" EACH 50 BOLT BIN-2 (CONEX 6)

328.A 10559 BOLT, HHCS, SS, SA193-B8, 1/2-13 UNC X 5" LG EACH 19 BOLT BIN-2 (CONEX 6)

328.A 10674 SOCKET HEAD, STACKING NUT FOR TRIPLE CLAMP, 3/8" EACH 21 BOLT BIN-2 (CONEX 6)

328.A 11725 BOLT, HCS ZC, CS, SAE J429-GR.8, 7/8-9 UNC X 6 1/2" LG EACH 42 BOLT BIN-2 (CONEX 6)

328.A 24962 NUT, HHEX, SI/BRZ, 5/8-11 UNC - 2B EACH 88 BOLT BIN-2 (CONEX 6)

328.A 24963 NUT, HHEX, SI/BRZ, 1/2-13 UNC - 2B EACH 131 BOLT BIN-2 (CONEX 6)

328.A 25074 NUT, HHX, D/C, SS, SA194-B8, 5/8-11 UNC -2B EACH 334 BOLT BIN-2 (CONEX 6)

328.A 25544 WASHER, LOCK, SPRG, RGLR, CS, GR.8, 5/8" EACH 4 BOLT BIN-2 (CONEX 6)

328.A 25830 NUT, HHX, D/C, SS, SA194-B8, 3/4-10 UNC -2B EACH 16 BOLT BIN-2 (CONEX 6)

328.A 25832 WASHER, FLAT, TYPE B, RGLR, SS, 3/4" EACH 123 BOLT BIN-2 (CONEX 6)

328.A 25851 WASHER, BELLEVILLE, 7000 LB, SS, 1 3/4" OD X 3/4" ID EACH 1 BOLT BIN-2 (CONEX 6)

328.A 26000 BOLT, HCS, SS, SA193-B8, 5/8-11 UNC X 3" LG EACH 37 BOLT BIN-2 (CONEX 6)

328.A 26053 NUT, HX, CS, GR.8, 7/8-9 UNC EACH 8 BOLT BIN-2 (CONEX 6)

328.A 26055 WASHER, BELLEVILLE, ZN PLTD, CS, 1 3/4" OD X 7/8" ID X 0.085" THK EACH 2 BOLT BIN-2 (CONEX 6)

328.A 26102 BOLT, HCS, SS, SA193-B8, 3/4-10 UNC X 4" LG EACH 77 BOLT BIN-2 (CONEX 6)

328.A 26158 BOLT, HCS, SS, SA193-B8, M16 - 2.00 X 45MM LG EACH 82 BOLT BIN-2 (CONEX 6)

328.A 26293 BOLT, HCS, ZC, CS, SAE J429-GR.8, 7/8-9 UNC X 2 1/2" LG EACH 111 BOLT BIN-2 (CONEX 6)

328.A 26353 BOLT, HCS, SS, SA193-B8, 1/2-13 UNC X 2 1/2" LG EACH 229 BOLT BIN-2 (CONEX 6)

328.A 26363 BOLT, HCS, SS, SA193-B8, 5/8-11 UNC X 5" LG EACH 33 BOLT BIN-2 (CONEX 6)

328.A 26366 BOLT, HCS, SS, SA193-B8, 3/4-10 UNC X 2 3/4" LG EACH 77 BOLT BIN-2 (CONEX 6)

328.A 26436 BOLT, HCS. SS, SA193-B8, 1/2-13 UNC X 1 3/4" LG EACH 14 BOLT BIN-2 (CONEX 6)

328.A 26839 SCREW, SHCS, THD, FTL, CS GR.8, 5/16-18 UNC X 3" LG EACH 96 BOLT BIN-2 (CONEX 6)

328.A 10145 WIRE, STRANDED, THHN, GRN, NYL/PVC/COP, 14 AWG FT 95 S10 R2

328.A 10576 WIRE, STRANDED, THHN, BLK, NYL/PVC/COP, 10 AWG FT 71 S10 R2

328.A 13644 WIRE, STRANDED, THHN, BLK, NYL/PVC/COP, 8 AWG EACH 10 S10 R2

328.A 13645 WIRE, STRANDED, THHN, RED, NYL/PVC/COP, 8 AWG FT 10 S10 R2

328.A 26106 TAPE, 425 ALUMINUM FOIL, AL, 3/4" WD X 60 YD LG EACH 230 S10 R2

328.A 11099 FLG, RFSO, CL150, SS, SA182-304, 1 1/2" EACH 1 S11 R1

328.A 16571

(OBSOLETE USE 1018500) GASKET, GARLOCK, BLUE-GARD 3000, 19 5/16" 

OD X 16 1/4" ID X 1/8" THK EACH
1

S11 R1

328.A 24116 SEAL, CRYO, PRIMARY, PTFE/SS, 3.022" X 2.678" X 0.220" EACH 4 S11 R1

328.A 24117 SEAL, CRYO, ENVIRONMENTAL, PTFE/SS, 3.553" X 3.099" X 0.300" EACH 4 S11 R1

328.A 24745 VLV, DIAPHRAGM, EPDM, WEIR, THD, CS, 2"-FNPT EACH 1 S11 R1

328.A 24952 NUT, HHX, D/C, SS, SA194-8, 1-14 UNS-2B EACH 2 S11 R1

328.A 26095 FLG, RFSO, CL150, SS, SA182-304, 1 1/4" EACH 1 S11 R1

328.A 26382 BOLT, HCS, ZC, CS, SAE J429-GR.8, 7/8-9 UNC X 6" LG EACH 13 S11 R1

328.A 24114 NUT, RETAINING, THD, SS, 1 9/16-18UNEF-2B EACH 4 S11 R2

328.A 24115 BALL BEARING, SS, 440C, 17/64" OD PACK(S) 4 S11 R2

328.A 25640 COLLAR, THD, SS, 3/4"-ACMP EACH 22 S11 R2

328.A 26098 FLG, RFTH, CL150, SS, SA182-304, 1 1/2"-FNPT EACH 2 S11 R2

328.A 26234 CPLG, CONDUIT, FULL, THD, AL, 1"-(F)NPSM EACH 2 S11 R2

328.A 26250 HOSE BARB, SW, PVC, 2"-HOSE X 2"-NPS EACH 1 S11 R2

328.A 26369 WASHER, FLAT, NAR, SS, M5 EACH 92 S11 R2

328.A 26370 NUT, HX, LOCK, NYLON, SS, DIN 982, M5-0.8 EACH 22 S11 R2

328.A 26405 STUD, ALL THD, SS, SA193-B8, 5/8-11 UNC X 6" LG EACH 8 S11 R2

328.A 26477 WIRE NUT, TWIST-ON / WING, 600 VAC, YEL, POLY/CS, 18-10 AWG EACH 203 S11 R2

328.A 26531 CLAMP, GROUND, 1/0 - 2/0 AWG, COMPR, CU, 3/4" EACH 2 S11 R2

328.A 26560 CPLG, CONDUIT, FULL, THD, AL, 3/4"-(F)NPSM EACH 1 S11 R2

328.A 26637 WIRE NUT, TWIST-ON / WING, 600 VAC, RED, POLY/CS, 18-8 AWG EACH 205 S11 R2

328.A 18786 VLV, RGLTR, PRESS, 10 - 25 PSI, THD, BRZ, 1/2" FNPT EACH 1 S11 R3

328.A 25386 CPLG, FULL, CL3000, SW, THD, SS, SA182-316, 1/4"-FNPT EACH 4 S11 R3



328.A 26052 BOLT, HCS ZC, CS, SAE J429-GR.8, 7/8-9 UNC X 6" LG EACH 3 S11 R3

328.A 26482 CLAMP, HOSE, SS, WORM DRIVE, 2 1/2" - 1 15/16" ID X 0.023" THK EACH 2 S11 R3

328.A 26495 RECEPTACLE, HAZ, BLK, 14AWG-8AWG, 130VDC, 20A EACH 2 S11 R3

328.A 26505 REPAIR, SEAT, WORCHESTER DIVERTED VALVE, C44, POLY, 1 1/2" EACH 12 S11 R3

328.A 26674 GROMMET, CONDUIT, THD, POLY, 4"-(F)NPSM EACH 2 S11 R3

328.A 26676 TUBE, RND, COP, B280, 1/4" OD X 0.03" THK FT 30 S11 R3

328.A 10249 WASHER, LOCK, SPRG, RGLR, ZN, CS, GR.8, 5/16" EACH 2 S11 R4

328.A 11793 BUSHING, VIBRATION ISOLATOR, 40 LBS, RBR, 1/4" BOLT EACH 4 S11 R4

328.A 15325 CPLG, FULL, CL3000, THD, SS, SA182-304, 1/2"-FNPT EACH 1 S11 R4

328.A 21509 BOLT, HCS ZC, CS, SAE J429-GR.8, 7/8"-9 UNC X 8" LG EACH 10 S11 R4

328.A 21510 BOLT, HCS ZC, CS, SAE J429-GR.8, 7/8"-9 UNC X 9" LG EACH 9 S11 R4

328.A 24446 NIPPLE, TOE, SCH 40, THD, SS, SA312-304, 2"-MNPT X 2 1/2" LG EACH 5 S11 R4

328.A 25756 WASHER, LOCK, SPRG, RGLR, SS, 3/4" EACH 65 S11 R4

328.A 26054 WASHER, FLAT, TYPE B, NAR, CS, GR.8, 7/8" EACH 131 S11 R4

328.A 26237 UNION, CONDUIT, EX-PROOF, THD, AL, 1"-FNPT EACH 1 S11 R4

328.A 14591 FLG, RFBL, CL300, CS, SA105, 3" EACH 1 S12 R1

328.A 14756 NUT, CGA, AR-15, THD, BRZ, 1 1/2" EACH 4 S12 R1

328.A 14958 ADPTR, NIPPLE, HEX, THD, SS, 3/4"-MNPT X 1"-MNPT EACH 1 S12 R1

328.A 18832 VLV, NEEDLE, THD, SS, 1/4"-FNPT EACH 4 S12 R1

328.A 23726 GASKET, FF, CL300, C-4400, 4" X 1/16" THK EACH 3 S12 R1

328.A 26025 FLG, RFBL, CL300, CS, SA105, 1 1/2" EACH 1 S12 R1

328.A 26026 FLG, RFBL, CL300, CS, SA105, 4" EACH 1 S12 R1

328.A 26532 PLACARD, "DANGER - USE NO WATER", AL, 14" WD X 11" HT EACH 2 S12 R1

328.A 26615 BRKT, PNEU RGLTR, R18, CS EACH 1 S12 R1

328.A 26616 BRKT, FILTER END BLOCK SET, THD, AL, 3/8"-FNPT EACH 2 S12 R1

328.A 11307 BUTTON HEAD POP RIVET, 3/16" DIA, .700L EACH 50 S12 R2

328.A 13737 GROMMET, TRAILER LIGHT, CLOSED BACK, PVC, 2 1/2" EACH 1 S12 R2

328.A 14523 ADPTR, STR, THD, TUBE, BR, 1/4"-MNPT X 1/2"-T EACH 12 S12 R2

328.A 14867 ADPTR, 90 DEG, THD, CS, 3/8"-MJIC (6) X 3/8"-MORB (6) EACH 2 S12 R2

328.A 14882 TEE, THD, CS, 3/8"-MJIC (6) X 3/8"-FJIC (BR) (6) X 3/8"-MJIC (6) EACH 10 S12 R2

328.A 14932 ADPTR, RDCR,  STR, THD, CS, 3/8"-MJIC (6) X 1/4"-FNPT (4) EACH 2 S12 R2

328.A 15177 RDCR, STR, THD, CS, 3/4"-FJIC (12) X 3/8"-MJIC (6) EACH 2 S12 R2

328.A 15181 TEE, CS, 1" MNPT X 1" FNPT X 1" FNPT EACH 2 S12 R2

328.A 15224 ADPTR, 90 DEG, THD, CS, 3/8"-MJIC (6) X 1/4"-MNPT (4) EACH 2 S12 R2

328.A 15226 TEE, THD, CS, 1"-MJIC (16) X 1"-FJIC (16) (RUN) X 1"-MJIC (16) EACH 2 S12 R2

328.A 15228 RDCR, STR, THD, CS, 1"-FJIC (16) X 3/8"-MJIC (6) EACH 2 S12 R2

328.A 15232 ADPTR, RDCR, STR, THD, CS, 3/4"-MJIC (12) X 1"-MNPT (16) EACH 2 S12 R2

328.A 16096 ADPTR, RDCR, STR, THD, CS, 1/2"-MJIC (8) X 1"-MNPT (16) EACH 2 S12 R2

328.A 16097 ADPTR, STR, THD, CS, 1"-MJIC (16) X 1"-MNPT (16) EACH 2 S12 R2

328.A 17228 FLG, RFSO, CL150, SS, SA182-304, 3" EACH 1 S12 R2

328.A 20367 ADPTR, STR, THD, CS, 1/2"-MJIC (8) X 3/8"-MORB (6) EACH 2 S12 R2

328.A 25763 RUPTURE DISC, 210 PSI, FLG, SS, 1 1/2” EACH 2 S12 R2

328.A 25973 BOLT, HCS, SS, SA320-B8.CL1, 3/4-10 UNC X 5 1/4" LG EACH 9 S12 R2

328.A 26586 TERMINAL BLOCK, TYPE J THERMOCOUPLE, 24-12AWG, GRAY EACH 2 S12 R2

328.A 26605 CONTACT BLOCK, 30MM, N.O., BLK, 12VDC-130VAC EACH 2 S12 R2

328.A 26866 PIGTAIL, MARKER LIGHT, SEALED, BLUNT CUT W/ RING GROUND, 6" LEAD EACH
1

S12 R2

328.A 10569 GROMMET, RBR, 1 1/4" ID MTRL X 7/8" ID X 3/16" MTRL THK EACH 15 S12 R3

328.A 22273 PLUG, HEX, CL3000, THD, CS, 1/2"-MNPT EACH 10 S12 R3

328.A 25073 STUD, ALL THD, SS, SA193-B8, 5/8-11 UNC X 3 1/2" LG EACH 50 S12 R3

328.A 26001 BOLT, HCS, SS, SA193-B8, 5/8-11 UNC X 3 1/2" LG EACH 58 S12 R3

328.A 26544 BOLT, RHSN, BLK-OXIDE, CS, GR.5, 1/2-13 UNC X 1 1/2" LG EACH 17 S12 R3

328.A 26573 CHAIN, STR LINK, SS, 12" LG X 3/16" THK EACH 1 S12 R3

328.A 26799 BATTERY, 12V DC, GRP 31, 950CCA, TYP T TOP POST EACH 1 S12 R3

328.A 18178 STUD, WHEEL END, LONG, DUAL, M22 X 1.5 MM X 5.37" EACH 40 S12 R4

328.A 18919 VLV, RELIEF, 200 PSI, P-AWAY, W/O WEEP, THD, BR, 1/2"-MNPT EACH 2 S12 R4

328.A 20310 SUPER 44 LED S/T/T GROMMET KIT, RED EACH 2 S12 R4

328.A 24215 VLV, ANTI-TOW, 3/2, NON INTERFLOW, RED KNOB, AL, 3/8"-NPT EACH 1 S12 R4

328.A 25915 BOLT, HCS, CS, GR.5, 5/8-11 UNC X 1 3/4'' LG EACH 267 S12 R4

328.A 25918 NUT, HX, D/C ,CS, GR.5, 5/8-18 UNF -2B EACH 26 S12 R4

328.A 25922 BOLT, HCS, CS, GR.5, 3/4-10 UNC X 3" LG EACH 6 S12 R4

328.A 25947 NUT, HX, CS, GR5, 3/8-16 UNC EACH 88 S12 R4



328.A 25948 WASHER, FLAT, TYPE B, NAR, CS, GR.8, 3/8" EACH 78 S12 R4

328.A 25949 WASHER, LOCK, SPRG, RGLR, CS, GR.8, 3/8" EACH 87 S12 R4

328.A 25950 BOLT, RHSN, CS, GR5, 3/8-16 UNC X 1 1/4" LG EACH 8 S12 R4

328.A 26033 ADPTR, STR, THD, SW, TUBE, SS, 1"-MNPT X 1" T EACH 2 S12 R4

328.A 1022893 CPLR, ANTI-TOW ROTORAY VAVLE, SS, 3/4" OD X 7/16" ID EACH 4 S13 R1

328.A 1024678 WLDMNT, IV FXED END TIE ROD SUPPORT, OFFSET, SS EACH 2 S13 R1

328.A 1021839 THROTTLE, FOOT VALVE PLATE, SS, 1/4" THK EACH 2 S13 R2

328.A 1021840 POPPET, FOOT VALVE TOP, MULTI SEAL, SS, 2 1/4" THK EACH 2 S13 R2

328.A 1021842 HOUSING, FOOT VALVE, SS, 2 7/16" THK EACH 2 S13 R2

328.A 16075 ADPTR, 90 DEG, THD, SS, 1"-MJIC (16) X 1"-MORB (16) EACH 2 S13 R2

328.A 23060 GASKET, FF, CL150, C-4400, 3" X 1/16" THK EACH 1 S13 R2

328.A 24971 SEAL, FACE, CONICAL, CAO, PTFE, 3/16" THK EACH 5 S13 R2

328.A 24972 SEAL, FACE, CONICAL, CAO, PTFE, 3/16" THK EACH 5 S13 R2

328.A 24973 SEAL, FACE, INTERNAL, NRI, PTFE, 11.550" OD X 3/16" THK EACH 6 S13 R2

328.A 24974 SEAL, FACE, INTERNAL, NRI, PTFE, 9.957" OD X 3/16" THK EACH 5 S13 R2

328.A 26146

SEAL, WEATHERSTRIP FOAM, BULB, W/ADH, BLK, EPDM, 15/32" WD X 

5/16" HT FT
200

S13 R2

328.A 26827 ADPTR, 90 DEG, THD, CS, 3/4"-MJIC (12) X 5/8"-MORB (10) EACH 1 S13 R2

328.A 26829 ADPTR, STR, THD, CS, 3/4"-FJIC (12) X 5/8"-MORB (10) EACH 1 S13 R2

328.A 1022095 CLAMP, FOOT VALVE COIL RETAINER, SS, 11GA (0.120") THK EACH 2 S13 R3

328.A 1022096 RECEIVER, FOOT VALVE COIL RETAINER, SS, 3/8" THK EACH 2 S13 R3

328.A 1022097 PIN, FOOT VALVE THROTTLE PLATE GUIDE, SS, 7/16" OD EACH 6 S13 R3

328.A 1022098 BUSHING, THROTTLE PLATE GUIDE, SS, 3/4" THK EACH 6 S13 R3

328.A 1024089 SLEEVE, 3/4" TIE ROD, TENSIONER, SS, 2 1/2" OD X 7/8" ID EACH 2 S13 R3

328.A 14684 TEE, TUBE, SS, 1/2"-T EACH 10 S13 R3

328.A 21512 BOLT, HCS, ZC, CS, SAE J429-GR.8, 7/8-9 UNC X 3 1/2" LG EACH 92 S13 R3

328.A 25884 CLAMP ASSY, CUSHION, PIPE, WLD, SS/AL, 3/4" EACH 4 S13 R3

328.A 25916 BOLT, HCS, CS, GR.5, 5/8-11 UNC X 3 1/2'' LG EACH 19 S13 R3

328.A 25920 NUT, HX, CS, GR.5, 3/4-10 UNC - 2B EACH 22 S13 R3

328.A 25921 BOLT, HCS, CS, GR.5, 3/4-10 UNC X 3 1/4" LG EACH 4 S13 R3

328.A 1022806 HEAT SHIELD, LANDING GEAR BRACE, MICARTA, 5/8" THK EACH 5 S13 R4

328.A 16322 NUT, HX, FLG, LOCK, ?, ZP, CS, GR.8, 7/8-9 UNC EACH 92 S13 R4

328.A 26039 DUST CAP, QD, HYD, THD, BR, FOR NIPPLE, 1" EACH 6 S13 R4

328.A 26040 DUST CAP, QD, HYD, THD, BR, FOR COUPLER, 1" EACH 6 S13 R4

328.A 26041 DUST CAP, QD, HYD, THD, BR, FOR COUPLER, 3/4" EACH 6 S13 R4

328.A 10459 SEAL, RND, WHITE, NEOPRENE, 5" OD X 2" ID X 1/8" THK EACH 2 S9 R1

328.A 11131 BOLT, HCS, SS, SA193-B8, 1/2-13 UNC X 2 1/4" LG EACH 59 S9 R1

328.A 11716 BOLT, HCS, SS, SA193-B8, 1/2-13 UNC X 3" LG EACH 200 S9 R1

328.A 23024 SEAL, RND, WHITE, NEOPRENE, 5" OD X 3" ID X 1/8" THK EACH 1 S9 R1

328.A 26084 BOLT, HFB, CS, GR.8, 5/8-18 UNF X 2 1/2" LG EACH 120 S9 R1

328.A 10116 STUD, ALL THD, SS, SA193-B8, 3/4-10 UNC X 3 1/2" LG EACH 51 S9 R2

328.A 10552 CLAMP, LOOM, CUSHION, SS/RBR, 3/8" EACH 43 S9 R2

328.A 14778 LANYARD, CGA, CHAIN & LOOP EACH 8 S9 R2

328.A 16050 ADPTR, STR, THD, SW, SS, 3/4"-MORB (12) X 1"-T (16) EACH 2 S9 R2

328.A 20984 ELB, 90 DEG, ST, THD, BR, 3/8"-NPT EACH 2 S9 R2

328.A 25680 CAM PLUG, PANEL MOUNT, 600 V, 400 A, GREEN EACH 1 S9 R2

328.A 25681 CAM PLUG, PANEL MOUNT, 600 V, 400 A, BROWN EACH 1 S9 R2

328.A 25682 CAM PLUG, PANEL MOUNT, 600 V, 400 A, ORANGE EACH 1 S9 R2

328.A 25683 CAM PLUG, PANEL MOUNT, 600 V, 400 A, YELLOW EACH 1 S9 R2

328.A 25998 BOLT, HCS, SS, SA193-B8M, 1/2-13 UNC X 2 1/2" LG EACH 150 S9 R2

328.A 26031 STUD, ALL THD, CS, SA193-B7, 5/8-11 UNC X 3 1/2" LG EACH 3 S9 R2

328.A 26248 GAUGE TUBE, HIGH VACUUM, 0-100 MICRON, THD, SS/NI, 1/8"-MNPT EACH 5 S9 R2

328.A 26400 DISC, ACME CV1000, TRAVEL INDICTATOR, CS EACH 8 S9 R2

328.A 26401 NUT, HX, D/C, SS, SA194-8, 3/8-24 UNF EACH 16 S9 R2

328.A 26629 ADPTR, TEE, PTC, TUBE, THD, BR/PBT, 1/4"-T X 1/8"-MNPT X 1/4"-T EACH 3 S9 R2

328.A 26634 RDCR, BELL, HEX, THD, BR, 3/8"-FNPT X 1/4"-FNPT EACH 7 S9 R2

328.A 1000250 SUPPORT RING, TRUN, MICARTA, 8 1/2" OD, 3/4" THK EACH 11 S9 R3

328.A 1019525 SPACER, CRYO SWIVEL, SS, 2.10" OD X 0.36" THK EACH 4 S9 R3

328.A 10382 GASKET, FF, CL150, GYLON 3545, 3"-NPS X 1/16" THK EACH 2 S9 R3

328.A 10393 GASKET, FF, CL150, GYLON 3545, 1 1/2"-NPS X 1/16" THK EACH 2 S9 R3

328.A 13456 TERMINAL BLOCK, END CLAMP, WT SERIES EACH 2 S9 R3

328.A 17645 ADPTR, STR, SB, THD, SS, 9/16"-(M)ACMP X 1/2"-(F)SB EACH 6 S9 R3



328.A 20483 FUSE, 30A, NONINDICATING, ATC, 32VDC EACH 4 S9 R3

328.A 24519 TEE, ST, THD, SS, 1/4"-FNPT RUN/BR X 1/4"-MNPT RUN EACH 1 S9 R3

328.A 26020 NIPPLE, TOE, SCH 80, THD, SS, SA312-304, 2"-MNPT X 2" LG EACH 1 S9 R3

328.A 26252 RDCR, BUSHING, THD, AL, 3/4"-MNPT X 1/2"-FNPT EACH 5 S9 R3

328.A 26296 RDCR, BUSHING, THD, GALV CS, 1"-MNPT X 3/4"-FNPT EACH 2 S9 R3

328.A 26350

U-BOLT, SQ, SS, 3 1/8" INT'L WDTH X 3/8-16UNC, 4" INT'L LGTH X 1 1/2" 

THD LG EACH
1

S9 R3

328.A 1024232 PIPING SCHEMATIC - 5.9K-160-HT-1PL-LH2 EACH 1 S9 R4

328.A 10440 PLACARD, NITRO (1977), NON-FLAMMABLE, GRN, ADH, VINYL EACH 28 S9 R4

328.A 10636 CHAIN, STR LINK, 316 SS, 1/8" THK, 50 FT FT 100 S9 R4

328.A 21014 CORD CONNECTOR LOCKNUT, NYLON, 3/4" EACH 24 S9 R4

328.A 26489 VLV, CHECK, LIFT, 1 PSI, TUBE, SS, 1/4"-T EACH 5 S9 R4

328C

328.C 1018069 FLG, RDCR, FFBW, CL150, SS, 3" X 2 1/2"-NPS EACH 2 S1 R1

328.C 11877 FLG, RFSO, CL150, SS, SA182-304, 2" EACH 2 S1 R1

328.C 17869 ELB, 90 DEG, LR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 3/4"-SCH 10 EACH 12 S1 R1

328.C 21959 ELB, 90 DEG, SR, BW, SS, SA403-316/316L, 1 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH 4 S1 R1

328.C 23782 FLG, RFSO, CL150, SS, SA182-304/304L, 2 1/2" EACH 1 S1 R1

328.C 24284 ELB, 90 DEG, LR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 4"-SCH 10 EACH 2 S1 R1

328.C 25123 TEE, BW, SS, SA403-316/316L, 1"-SCH 40 EACH 2 S1 R1

328.C 14570 ELB, 45 DEG, LR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 1 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH 1 S1 R2

328.C 14653 ELB, 90 DEG, SR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 1 1/2"-SCH 40 EACH 1 S1 R2

328.C 14748 ELB, 90 DEG, LR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 2"-SCH 40 EACH 1 S1 R2

328.C 17874 ELB, 90 DEG, SR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 1 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH 2 S1 R2

328.C 22070 WASHER, FLAT, TYPE B, RGLR, CS, GR.8, 7/8" EACH 83 S1 R2

328.C 24906 ELB, 90 DEG, LR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 3/4"-SCH 40 EACH 3 S1 R2

328.C 25026 ELB, 45 DEG, LR, BW, SS, SA403-316/316L, 3/4"-SCH 10 EACH 2 S1 R2

328.C 25115 ELB, 45 DEG, LR, BW, SS, SA403-316/316L, 3"-SCH 10 EACH 9 S1 R2

328.C 26100 TEE, RDC, BW, SS, SA403-304, 3/4" RUN X 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH 2 S1 R2

328.C 26208 CLAMP ASSY, CUSHION, TUBE, WLD, SS/AL, 3/8"-T EACH 9 S1 R2

328.C 26594 BUTTON, PUSHER POST, TYPE G60 CASH RGLTR VALVE EACH 3 S1 R2

328.C 14547 ELB, 90 DEG, SR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 1"-SCH 10 EACH 4 S1 R3

328.C 14557 RDCR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 2" X 1 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH 2 S1 R3

328.C 14774 NIPPLE, CLOSE, SCH 40, THD, SS, SA312-304, 1"-MNPT EACH 1 S1 R3

328.C 15312 CAP, BW, SS, SA403-304, 3"-SCH 40 EACH 1 S1 R3

328.C 15383 ELB, 45 DEG, LR, BW, SS, SA403-316/316L, 1 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH 4 S1 R3

328.C 17871 ELB, 90 DEG, SR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 1"-SCH 10 EACH 709 S1 R3

328.C 17879 ELB, 90 DEG, LR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 3"-SCH 10 EACH 1 S1 R3

328.C 23880 ELB, 90 DEG, LR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 1/2"-SCH 40 EACH 1 S1 R3

328.C 24103 TEE, RDC, BW, SS, SA403-304, 1" RUN X 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH 1 S1 R3

328.C 25093 ELB, 45 DEG, LR, BW, SS, SA403-316/316L, 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH 1 S1 R3

328.C 25106 ELB, 45 DEG, LR, BW, SS, SA403-316/316L, 2"-SCH 10 EACH 5 S1 R3

328.C 25116 ELB, 90 DEG, SR, BW, SS, SA403-316/316L, 3"-SCH 10 EACH 3 S1 R3

328.C 26145 NIPPLE, TOE, SCH 80, THD, SS, SA312-304, 1"-MNPT X 1 1/2" LG EACH 2 S1 R3

328.C 26427 ELB, 45 DEG, LR, BW, SS, SA403-304/304L, 3/4"-SCH 10 EACH 1 S1 R3

328.C 26475 KIT, REPAIR, VLV, BALL, HABONIM, 2" EACH 1 S1 R3

328.C 10413 SNOOP LEAK DETECTOR EACH 36 S1 R4

328.C 22634 TIREMAAX PRO HP GREASE HUBCAP, VS-32056-3 EACH 6 S1 R4

328.C 25746 FTG, THRU, BRASS, 90 DEG, MERITOR TIRE INFLATION SYSTEM EACH 4 S1 R4

328.C 25785 ASSY, HOSE, MERITOR TIRE INFLATION SYS, SS TIRE, 11.5" EACH 8 S1 R4

328.C 25826 NOZZLE, GRAYLOC, BW, SS, 1 1/2", GR11 EACH 1 S1 R4

328.C 26032 TEE, ST, THD, BR, 1/4"-FNPT RUN/BR X 1/4"-MNPT RUN EACH 10 S1 R4

328.C 1022984 RING, VJ TRANSITION, SS, 3 1/2" OD X 1 3/8" ID X 11GA(0.120") THK EACH 4 S2 R3

328.C 1025290 PIPING SCHEMATIC - 25.2K-150-HT-2PL-LH2 EACH 2 S2 R3

328.C 1025349 PIPING SCHEMATIC - 15.3K-150-HT-2PL-LH2 EACH 1 S2 R3

328.C 10370 GETTER MEDIA, ZEOLITE, SILVER-EXCHANGED, AG 400-B3, BEADS GRAM(S) 300 S2 R3

328.C 10421 TAPE, 425 ALUMINUM FOIL, AL, 1/2" WD X 72 YD LG EACH 101 S2 R3

328.C 21006 TAPE, CONSPICUITY, REFLECTIVE, YEL, 4"  X 150' ROLL ROLL(S) 4 S2 R3

328.C 26520

TAPE, DBL BACK, SOLID, CLEAR, STRUCTURAL, ACRYL, 1" WD X 1/32" THK 

X 36 YD LG EACH
1

S2 R3

328.C 10063 GASKET, FF, CL150, 3200, 1 1/2" X 1/8" THK EACH 2 S2 R4

328.C 10065 GASKET, FF, CL150, 3200, 2 1/2" X 1/8" THK EACH 2 S2 R4



328.C 10076 DECAL, BLACK, METHANE REFRIGERATED LIQIUD. 2" BLK LTRS EACH 10 S2 R4

328.C 1022029 PIPING SCHEMATIC - 10.0K-182-HT-LH2 EACH 2 S2 R4

328.C 1024774 PIPING SCHEMATIC - MICROBULK, CGA-341, AUTO, MULTI EACH 1 S2 R4

328.C 10844 DECAL, CAUTION HOT EXHAUST, BLK/YEL, 1" YEL LTR X 5/8" BLK LTR EACH 1 S2 R4

328.C 10950 DECAL, OXYGEN, CLEAR, 2" BLK LTR EACH 4 S2 R4

328.C 13310 DECAL, VEHICLE STOPS AT ALL RR CROSSINGS, 2" RED, 1" WHT LTR EACH 2 S2 R4

328.C 13347 DECAL, HIGH VOLTAGE, WHT, BLK LTR EACH 1 S2 R4

328.C 25354 DECAL, OWTT 120 HRS, CLEAR, 2" BLK LTR EACH 1 S2 R4

328.C 25596 TAPE, 425 ALUMINUM FOIL, AL, 2" WD X 60 YD LG EACH 1 S2 R4

328.C 26441 PLACARD, ARGON (1951), NON-FLAMMABLE, GRN, ADH, VINYL EACH 46 S2 R4

328.C 1022646 LL CHART -  10.0K-182-HT-LH2 EACH 7 S2 R5

328.C 1023274 PIPING SCHEMATIC - 18.0K-175-VT-LH2 EACH 1 S2 R5

328.C 1023320 PIPING SCHEMATIC - 10.0K-182-HT-PL-LH2 EACH 1 S2 R5

328.C 1026072 DECAL, TWA MFG LH2, CLR BKGRD, VYL, 6" X 4" EACH 5 S2 R5

328.C 20682 DECAL, MISC EACH 4 S2 R5

328.C 21936 PLACARD, NO ADHESIVE, 1951, #2 EACH 8 S2 R5

328.C 25511 MOLECULAR SIEVE, 5A, AL FOIL FILM PACK, (7 GRAM) EACH 67 S2 R5

328.C 26442 DECAL, ARGON REFRIGERATED LIQUID, 2" BLK LTR EACH 4 S2 R5

328.C 10008 BOLT, HCS, SS, 1/4-20 UNC X 5 1/2" LG EACH 41 S3 R1

328.C 11616 ASSY, COLLET/GLAND, ANTI-VIBRATION, SS, 3/8"-ACMP EACH 2 S3 R1

328.C 18738 VLV, PNEU, PILOT VALVE, BR, 3/8" NPT EACH 2 S3 R1

328.C 22346 BRKT, HOSE TUBE SADDLE, AL, 8 5/8" DIA. (8" HOSE TUBE) EACH 1 S3 R1

328.C 24970 SPRING, COMPR, SS, A313-316, 2 3/4" LG X 11/16" OD X 0.072" THK EACH 8 S3 R1

328.C 25316 HINGE, STRAP, 270 DEGREE, SS, 12" L X 4.5" W X 8GA (0.164") THK EACH 6 S3 R1

328.C 25629 CLAMP, LOOM, CUSHION, SS/RBR, 7/8" EACH 36 S3 R1

328.C 25966 ADPTR, STR, THD, SS, 1/4"-(F)ACMP X 1/2"-MNPT EACH 1 S3 R1

328.C 10684 ANCHOR FLANGE  1" CODE 62  O-RING FTP EACH 8 S3 R2

328.C 17591 CLAMP ASSY, CUSHION, TUBE, WLD, SS/AL, 3/4" EACH 7 S3 R2

328.C 24814 SCREW, SHCS, 6 H DRILLED, SS, SA320-B8M, 1/2-20 UNF X 1 3/4" LG EACH 50 S3 R2

328.C 24947 WASHER, FLAT, TYPE B, NAR, SS, 1" EACH 18 S3 R2

328.C 24948 WASHER, LOCK, SPRG, RGLR, SS, 1" EACH 69 S3 R2

328.C 24952 NUT, HHX, D/C, SS, SA194-8, 1-14 UNS-2B EACH 2 S3 R2

328.C 25312 FLG, RFSO, CL300, SS, SA182-304/304L, 3" EACH 1 S3 R2

328.C 25484 WASHER, FLAT, SS, MIL. SPEC, 7/8" EACH 11 S3 R2

328.C 25576 NUT, HX, CS, GR.5, 5/8-11 UNC EACH 321 S3 R2

328.C 25577 BOLT, HCS, CS, GR.5, 5/8-11 UNC X 2'' LG EACH 49 S3 R2

328.C 25582 BOLT, HCS, SS, SA320-B8.CL1, 3/4-10 UNC X 4" LG EACH 192 S3 R2

328.C 25753 BOLT, HCS, SS, SA320-B8.CL1, 3/4-10 UNC X 3 1/2" LG EACH 1 S3 R2

328.C 25799 BOLT, HCS, CS, GR.8, 3/4-10 UNC X 2 1/2" LG EACH 17 S3 R2

328.C 25919 WASHER, FLAT, TYPE B, NAR, CS, GR.8, 3/4" EACH 4 S3 R2

328.C 25993 BOLT, HCS, CS, GR.5, 5/8-11 UNC X 1 1/2'' LG EACH 250 S3 R2

328.C 26021 O-RING, BUTYL 70, 2-461, RBR, 16" ID X 1/4" THK EACH 2 S3 R2

328.C 26275 RDCR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 2 1/2" X 1 1/4"-SCH 10 EACH 2 S3 R2

328.C 26620 LUG, COMP, COPPER, 600VAC, CABLE 1/0 EACH 2 S3 R2

328.C 10590 U-BOLT, SS, 8 3/4" ID X 3/8-16UNC, 10 1/4" IDL X 3" THD LG EACH 17 S3 R3

328.C 10719 TEE, THD, CS, 3/4"-MJIC (12) X 3/4"-FJIC (12) (RUN) X 3/4"-MJIC (12) EACH 1 S3 R3

328.C 11724 BOLT, HCS, CS, GR.8, 5/8-11 UNC X 2" LG EACH 249 S3 R3

328.C 14524 CPLG, FULL, CL3000, SW, SS, SA182-304, 1/4"-NPS EACH 8 S3 R3

328.C 14745 NIPPLE, HEX, THD, BR, 1/2"-MNPT X 2" LG EACH 2 S3 R3

328.C 15283 ADPTR, RDC, THD, TUBE, BR, 3/8"-T X 1/4"-MNPT X 3/8"-T EACH 10 S3 R3

328.C 20436 WASHER, BELLEVILLE, ZN PLTD, CS, GR8, 7/8" EACH 217 S3 R3

328.C 25755 NUT, HHX, SS, SA194-B8, 3/4-10 UNC -2B EACH 1 S3 R3

328.C 25800 WASHER, FLAT, TYPE B, NAR, YZ, CS, GR.8, 3/4" EACH 9 S3 R3

328.C 25801 NUT, HX, D/C, CS, GR.8, 3/4-10 UNC EACH 17 S3 R3

328.C 25816 NUT, HHX, JAM, D/C, SS, SA194-B8, 3/4-10 UNC -2B EACH 28 S3 R3

328.C 11999 CLAMP, CUSHION, PIPE, POLY, 2 1/2"-NPS EACH 8 S3 R4

328.C 12026 CLAMP ASSY, CUSHION, TUBE, WLD, SS/POLY, 3/8"-T EACH 1 S3 R4

328.C 12027 CLAMP ASSY, CUSHION, TUBE, WLD, SS/POLY, 1" EACH 6 S3 R4

328.C 12031 CLAMP ASSY, CUSHION, TUBE, WLD, SS/POLY, 1/2" EACH 8 S3 R4

328.C 12037 CLAMP ASSY, CUSHION, TUBE, WLD, SS/AL, 1 1/4" EACH 4 S3 R4

328.C 13771 CORD GRIP, STR, CS, 0.500"-0.625" CORD, 3/4" - MNPT EACH 4 S3 R4

328.C 14964 TEE, CL3000, SW, SS, SA182-304, 3/8"-NPS EACH 2 S3 R4



328.C 15926 VLV, RELIEF, HYD, PILOT OPEATED, 25 GPM EACH 1 S3 R4

328.C 25860 BOLT, HCS, SS, 1/4-20 UNC X 6" LG EACH 6 S3 R4

328.C 25979 NUT, HX, SS, SA194-B8, 1/2-20 UNF EACH 24 S3 R4

328.C 11329 DOOR, ASSY, PVC HOSE PIPE, W/ LATCH, AL,  8 5/8" EACH 5 S3 R5

328.C 22634 TIREMAAX PRO HP GREASE HUBCAP, VS-32056-3 EACH 4 S3 R5

328.C 22919 LATCH, HOSE TUBE DOOR, 8" EACH 4 S3 R5

328.C 25535 REGULATOR, AIR, AL, 0-60 PSI, W/SMART BLEED EACH 10 S3 R5

328.C 25536 REGULATOR, AIR, AL, 0-35 PSI, W/SMART BLEED EACH 10 S3 R5

328.C 25760 BOLT, HCS, SS, SA193-B8, M14 - 2 X 55MM LG EACH 10 S3 R5

328.C 25894 FUSE, 2.5A, FAST ACTING, CC CLASS, 600VAC EACH 11 S3 R5

328.C 25899 RAIN CAP, PIPE, FLAPPER, BR, 2"-NPS EACH 1 S3 R5

328.C 26003 NIPPLE, TOE, SCH 80, THD, SS, SA312-316, 1/2"-MNPT X 1 1/8" LG EACH 3 S3 R5

328.C 26097 NIPPLE, TOE, SCH 80, THD, SS, SA312-304, 1 1/4"-MNPT X 1 5/8" LG EACH 1 S3 R5

328.C 10450 SPRING, COMPRESSION, SS, 2" LG X 15/16" OD X 0.08" WIRE PACK(S) 10 S4 R1

328.C 10635 SQUARE SS THREADED CONNECTOR  3/16" DIAMETER, 715# EACH 20 S4 R1

328.C 11428 LIGHT, ABS, LED, AMBER, GROMMET MNT, PL-10, 12V, PC, 2 1/2" OD EACH 1 S4 R1

328.C 11429 BRKT, 2 1/2" GROMMET MNT LIGHT, 90 DEG, CS, 2 25/32" ID EACH 1 S4 R1

328.C 15517 GROMMET, RBR, 9/16" ID MTRL X 3/8" ID X 1/16" MTRL THK PACK(S) 1 S4 R1

328.C 15762 DEUTSCH CONNECTOR PLUG EACH 1 S4 R1

328.C 15763 DEUTSCH CONNECTOR WEDGE EACH 100 S4 R1

328.C 16706 TRIGGER SNAP, NI-PLTD, ZN, 3/8" SNAP OPENING, 3/4" DIA. EACH 9 S4 R1

328.C 22691 BACK UP ALARM, 12 VLT, 97 DBA, SELF GRNDING EACH 1 S4 R1

328.C 24113 WASHER, LOCK, KEYED, SS, 2.47" OD X 1.58" ID X 1/16" THK EACH 18 S4 R1

328.C 24581 INDICATOR LIGHT, 12V, TIREMAAX, VS-28526 EACH 3 S4 R1

328.C 25020 TRIGGER SNAP, NI-PLTD, ZN, 11/16" SNAP OPENING, 3/4" DIA. EACH 4 S4 R1

328.C 25203 KIT, CGA, THD, HELIUM CONNECTION, CGA 580 EACH 1 S4 R1

328.C 25321 LATCH, TIGHT HOLD DRAW, W/SAFETY, SS EACH 2 S4 R1

328.C 25333 GRIP, HANDLE. RECT, RED, VINYL, 1" X 1/4" X 4 11/16" LG EACH 1 S4 R1

328.C 25390 CPLG, FULL, CL3000, SW, THD, SS, SA182-316, 1/2"-FNPT EACH 1 S4 R1

328.C 25600 RDCR, BUSHING, THD, SS, 1"-MNPT X 1/2"-FNPT EACH 3 S4 R1

328.C 25771 NIPPLE, TOE, SCH 80, THD, SS, SA312-304, 1 1/2" MNPT X 1 3/4" LG EACH 3 S4 R1

328.C 25803 GROMMET, TRAILER LIGHT, OPEN BACK, PVC, 44 SERIES TRUCKLITE EACH 32 S4 R1

328.C 25871 QUICK CONNECT, W/SHUT OFF, BR, FEMALE THD, 1/4" EACH 4 S4 R1

328.C 10457 CLAMP, HOSE SEPARATOR, PLSTC, 1/2" EACH 100 S4 R2

328.C 10607 BRACKET (LICENSE PLATE LIGHTING) EACH 19 S4 R2

328.C 10983 CLAMP, BUSHING, TUBE, 3" OD, RBR, 3/4" TUBE EACH 30 S4 R2

328.C 11728 BOLT, SCULLY STATIC GROUNDING, THD, SS, 1/2"-13 UNC X 1 1/16" LG EACH 9 S4 R2

328.C 15282 ADPTR, 90 DEG, TUBE, THD, BR, 3/8"-T X 1/8"-MNPT EACH 6 S4 R2

328.C 20983 ADPTR, 90 DEG, TUBE, THD, BR, 3/8"-T X 3/8"-MNPT EACH 23 S4 R2

328.C 20985 ELB, 45 DEG, ST, THD, BR, 3/8"-NPT EACH 41 S4 R2

328.C 21396 ADPTR, STR, TUBE/THD, BR, 3/8"-T X 1/8"-MNPT EACH 6 S4 R2

328.C 22266 PRESSURE SWITCH, SINGLE POLE, N.C., 55 PSI EACH 33 S4 R2

328.C 23158 BRAKE CIRCUIT LIGHT SWITCH, NO EACH 2 S4 R2

328.C 24862 ELB, 45 DEG, ST, MP, THD, BR, 1/8"-NPT EACH 9 S4 R2

328.C 25294 GLADHAND, 45 DEG, SWIVEL, EMERGENCY (RED), THD, AL, 3/8"-FNPT EACH 2 S4 R2

328.C 25295 GLADHAND, 45 DEG, SWIVEL, SERVICE (BLUE), THD, AL, 3/8"-FNPT EACH 2 S4 R2

328.C 25309 GLADHAND, UNIVERSAL, SWIVEL, AL, 1/2"-FNPT EACH 1 S4 R2

328.C 25612 ADPTR, STR, THD, CS, 1 1/4"-MORB (20) X 1 1/2"-MNPT (24) EACH 1 S4 R2

328.C 25615 ADPTR, STR, THD, CS, 3/4"-MJIC (12) X 3/8-MORB (6) EACH 4 S4 R2

328.C 25616 RDCR, STR, THD, CS, 1"-MORB (16) X 3/4"-MORB (12) EACH 1 S4 R2

328.C 26345 CPLG, STR, FLARE SWIVEL, TUBE/THD, SS, 1/2"-(F) SAE 45 (CGA295) EACH 1 S4 R2

328.C 10571 LATCH, SLAM, FLUST MT, W/O LOCK, SS EACH 1 S4 R3

328.C 13923 PLASTIC COMPRESSION FITTING  1/2"NPT .310-.560 EACH 4 S4 R3

328.C 21595 PLUG, S/T/T, FIT N FORGET, 3 POS. CONNECTOR, 12 IN EACH 7 S4 R3

328.C 22554 CAP, CL150, THD, SS, SA182-304, 1/2"-FNPT EACH 1 S4 R3

328.C 25280 CLAMP, BTM WELD PLATE, SS, 2"-PIPE, 2 1/4"-3"-T EACH 12 S4 R3

328.C 25281 GASKET, SF, CL150, SPIRAL, CGI, GRAFOIL, SS, 2"-NPS X 1/8" THK EACH 15 S4 R3

328.C 25334 GASKET, SF, CL150, SPRIAL, CGI, GRAFOIL, SS, 3"-NPS X 1/8" THK EACH 6 S4 R3

328.C 25372 BREATHER, AIR, VENT, NI PLATED, CS, 1/8"-MNPT EACH 10 S4 R3

328.C 25373 BREATHER, AIR, VENT, NI PLATED, CS, 3/8"-MNPT EACH 4 S4 R3

328.C 25444 U-BOLT, SS, 2" ID X 3/8-16UNC, 4" IDL X 2 1/2" THD LG EACH 1 S4 R3

328.C 25534 VLV, LEVELING, NON-DUMP, MERITOR EACH 8 S4 R3



328.C 25614 KIT, REPAIR, VLV, BALL, HABONIM, 2" EACH 1 S4 R3

328.C 25781 RDCR, BUSHING, THD, BR, 3/4"-MNPT X 3/8"-FNPT EACH 14 S4 R3

328.C 25805 O-RING, BUTYL 70, 2-012, BLK, RBR, 1/2" OD X 1/16" THK EACH 4 S4 R3

328.C 25806 O-RING, BUTYL 70, 2-013, BLK, RBR, 9/16" OD X 1/16" THK EACH 2 S4 R3

328.C 25817 GASKET, FF, 1/16" THK, EPDM, 24 HOLES, CUSTOM EACH 1 S4 R3

328.C 26174 ETHERNET CABLE, RJ-45 , MALE, 15FT EACH 4 S4 R3

328.C 26226 ADPTR, 90 DEG, PTC, TUBE, THD, PBT/BR, 3/8"-T X 3/8"-MNPT EACH 1 S4 R3

328.C 26230 ADPTR, TEE, PTC, TUBE, THD, BR/PBT, 1/4"-T X 1/4"-MNPT X 1/4"-T EACH 28 S4 R3

328.C 26260 ADPTR, TEE, PTC, TUBE, THD, PBT/BR, 3/8"-T X 1/4"-MNPT (BR) X 3/8"-T EACH
6

S4 R3

328.C 26284 TEE, CL3000, SW SS, SA182-316, 1/4"-NPS EACH 13 S4 R3

328.C 10159 UNION, CONDUIT, EX-PROOF, THD, CS, 1/2"-MNPT X 1/2"-FNPT EACH 12 S4 R4

328.C 10160 UNION, CONDUIT, EX-PROOF, THD, CS, 3/4"-MNPT X 3/4"-FNPT EACH 7 S4 R4

328.C 10427 DOW CORNING HI VACUUM GREASE ( DUN001 ) EACH 13 S4 R4

328.C 10447 GLADHAND, STR, SERVICE (BLUE), THD, AL/CS, 1/2"-FNPT EACH 1 S4 R4

328.C 10448 GLADHAND, STR, EMERGENCY (RED), THD, AL/CS, 1/2"-FNPT EACH 1 S4 R4

328.C 10601 O-RING, BUNA 90, 2-429, BLACK, RBR, 5" ID X 1/4" THK EACH 21 S4 R4

328.C 13926 TOGGLE SWTCH W/TERMINAL 20 AMP W/ RUBBER BOOT EACH 1 S4 R4

328.C 14534 NIPPLE, TBE, SCH 80, THD, SS, SA312-304, 1/8"-MNPT X 3" LG EACH 5 S4 R4

328.C 14990 ADPTR, RDCR, STR, THD, CS, 1/2"-MJIC (8) X 5/8"-MORB (10) EACH 1 S4 R4

328.C 16693 ETHERNET CABLES, RJ-45 , STRAIGHT MALE, 10 METER EACH 2 S4 R4

328.C 16695 ETHERNET CABLE, RJ-45 , STRAIGHT MALE, 3 METER EACH 1 S4 R4

328.C 18724 VLV, BELLOW SEALED, THD, BR, 1/8"-FNPT X 1/8"-MNPT EACH 27 S4 R4

328.C 23711 GASKET, FF, CL150, C-4400, 1" X 1/16" THK EACH 4 S4 R4

328.C 23966 O-RING, BUNA 90, 2-362, BLACK, RBR, 6 5/8" OD X 3/16" THK EACH 1 S4 R4

328.C 24021 O-RING, BUNA 90, 2-358, BLACK, RBR, 6" OD X 3/16" THK EACH 5 S4 R4

328.C 25562 VLV, KIT, REPAIR, GLOBE, SEALS, CV SERIES, ACME, 1" EACH 4 S4 R4

328.C 25563 VLV, KIT, REPAIR, GLOBE, SEALS, CV SERIES, ACME, 1 1/2" EACH 4 S4 R4

328.C 25564 VLV, KIT, REPAIR, GLOBE, SEALS, CV SERIES, ACME, 2" EACH 4 S4 R4

328.C 25618 KIT, REPAIR, VLV, BALL, HABONIM, 3" EACH 1 S4 R4

328.C 25728 CPLG, HEX, THD, BR, 3/8"-FNPT EACH 3 S4 R4

328.C 25769 RDCR, BUSHING, THD, GALV CS, 3"-MNPT X 1 1/2"-FNPT EACH 1 S4 R4

328.C 25770 PLUG, SQ, CL1 DIV.1, GALV, THD, CS, 1 1/2"-MNPT EACH 1 S4 R4

328.C 25814 O-RING, BUNA 90, 2-395, BLK, RBR, 26" ID X 3/16" THK EACH 1 S4 R4

328.C 26012 GASKET, SF, CL150, SPIRAL, CGI, GRAFOIL, SS, 1 1/2"-NPS X 1/8" THK EACH 1 S4 R4

328.C 14743 ADPTR, 45 DEG, TUBE, THD, BR, 3/8"-TUBE X 3/8"-MNPT EACH 5 S4 R5

328.C 18686 VLV, RELIEF, 200 PSI, W/ WEEP, THD, BR, 1/2"-MNPT EACH 81 S4 R5

328.C 19003 VLV, NEEDLE, TUBE, SS, 1/4" EACH 1 S4 R5

328.C 24254 ADPTR, 90 DEG, TUBE, THD, SS, 1/4"-T X 1/2"-MNPT EACH 2 S4 R5

328.C 25475 GAUGE, PRESS, 0-200 PSI, BTM MNT, THD, SS, 2 1/2" X 1/4"-MNPT EACH 16 S4 R5

328.C 25696 EYS FITTING, EX-PROOF, GALV, THD, 1 1/2" F X 1 1/2" F EACH 1 S4 R5

328.C 25933 ELB, 90 DEG, ST, THD, BR, 1/2"-SCH 40 EACH 2 S4 R5

328.C 25986 ELB, 45 DEG, ST, THD, BR, 1/2"-NPT EACH 4 S4 R5

328.C 14916 ADPTR, 90 DEG, THD, CS, 3/8"-FJIC (6) X 3/8"-MORB (6) EACH 1 S5 R1

328.C 16053 ADPTR, STR, THD, SW, SS, 1"-MJIC (16) X 1"-T (16) EACH 9 S5 R1

328.C 20239 ADPTR, HOSE BARB, STR, THD, BR, 3/8"-HOSE X 3/8"-MNPT EACH 1 S5 R1

328.C 26830 ADPTR, RDCR, STR, THD, CS, 1 1/4"-FNPT (20) X 2"-MORB (32) EACH 1 S5 R1

328.C 26832 ADPTR, STR, THD, SW, SS, 3/4"-MJIC (12) X 3/4"-T (12) EACH 2 S5 R1

328.C 26835 ADPTR, TEE, THD, CS, 1"-MJIC (16) X 1"-MJIC (16) (BR) X 1 1/4"-MORB (20) EACH
1

S5 R1

328.C 11313 BRKT, 1 LITER ACCUMULATOR, CS/RBR EACH 1 S5 R2

328.C 25505 VLV, GLOBE, LONG STEM, PNEU ACTR, BELLOWED, BW, SS, 1 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH
2

S5 R2

328.C 25587 WASHER, FLAT, TYPE B, RGLR, SS, 5/8" EACH 16 S5 R2

328.C 25632 BOLT, HCS, SS, 1/4-20 UNC X 5 1/4" LG EACH 25 S5 R2

328.C 26410 GUIDING BOLT, HPVC, GRAY, STOHR, FOR 1" ACTUATED VALVE EACH 6 S5 R2

328.C 26871 ADPTR, 90 DEG, THD, CS, 3/8"-FJIC (6) X 1/4"-MORB (4) EACH 2 S5 R2

328.C 17910 TEE, BW, SS, SA403-304, 3"-SCH 40 EACH 6 S5 R3

328.C 20171 4S/2M SENSOR EXTENSION CABLE 10FT LONG EACH 3 S5 R3

328.C 25187 VLV, GLOBE, LONG STEM, BELLOWED, JKTED, BW, SS, 2"-SCH 10 EACH 6 S5 R3

328.C 25452 VLV, NEEDLE, STR, THD, SS, PNL MNT, 1/4"-T X 1/4"-T EACH 25 S5 R3

328.C 26010 BOLT, HCS, SS, SA320-B8.CL1, 3/4-10 UNC X 3 1/4" LG EACH 6 S5 R3



328.C 26391 VLV, KIT, REPAIR, GLOBE, TOP WORKS, ACME, 1/2" EACH 3 S5 R3

328.C 10780 ADPTR, STR, GROMMET, THD, NYL, 1/2"-3/4" X 3/4"-MNPT EACH 6 S5 R4

328.C 14611 WYE, WHT, PVC, SW, 2"-SCH 40 EACH 2 S5 R4

328.C 25376 ASSY, LH2, BAYONET, CTB, SS, 1 1/2"-MALE EACH 30 S5 R4

328.C 25776 CLAMP, 2-HOLE STRAP, INSULATED, SS, 1 1/2"-EMT EACH 15 S5 R4

328.C 10935 TAPE, GOVT, FLATBACK, PAPER/RBR, 2" ROLL(S) 36 S6 R1

328.C 14849 ADPTR, 90 DEG, THD, CS, 1/2"-MJIC (8) X 1/2"-MORB (8) EACH 1 S6 R1

328.C 15196 ADPTR, RDCR, STR, THD, CS, 3/4"-MJIC (12) X 1 1/4"-MORB (20) EACH 1 S6 R1

328.C 15877 QD, HYD, NO SPILL, MALE, THD, 1/2" X SAE EACH 1 S6 R1

328.C 15878 QD, HYD, NO SPILL, MALE, THD, CS, 3/4" X SAE EACH 1 S6 R1

328.C 15879 QD, HYD, NO SPILL, MALE, THD, CS, 1" X SAE EACH 1 S6 R1

328.C 16094 ADPTR, STR, THD, CS, 1"-MJIC (16) X 1"-MORB (16) EACH 1 S6 R1

328.C 25509 VLV, GLOBE, LONG STEM, BELLOWED, BW, SS, 1 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH 4 S6 R1

328.C 26833 ADPTR, STR, THD, SW, SS, 3/8"-MJIC (6) X 3/8"-T (6) EACH 6 S6 R1

328.C 15230 ADPTR, RDCR, STR, THD, CS, 1"-MJIC (16) X 1 1/4"-MNPT (20) EACH 1 S6 R2

328.C 25992 U-BOLT, SS, 5 5/8" ID X 1/2-13UNC, 7 1/4" IDL X 2" THD LG EACH 8 S6 R2

328.C 26741 WIRE NUT, TWIST-ON, 600 VAC, BL, POLY, 14-6 AWG EACH 36 S6 R2

328.C 26778 GROMMET, CONDUIT, THD, POLY, 3"-(F)NPSM EACH 1 S6 R2

328.C 26826 TEE, THD, CS, 1/2"-MJIC (8) X 1/2"-FJIC (8) (RUN) X 3/4"-MJIC (12) EACH 1 S6 R2

328.C 26828 TEE, THD, CS, 1"-MJIC (16) X 1"-FJIC (16) (RUN) X 3/4"-MJIC (12) EACH 1 S6 R2

328.C 26834 ADPTR, 90 DEG, THD, CS, 1"-FJIC (16) X 1"-MORB (16) EACH 1 S6 R2

328.C 26836 TEE, THD, CS, 3/4"-MJIC (12) X 1"-FJIC (16) (RUN) X 3/4"-MJIC (12) EACH 1 S6 R2

328.C 10831 HOLDER, BATTERY, LRG CELL, FLUSH, POLY/CS EACH 1 S6 R3

328.C 10897 BRKT, HOSE TUBE SADDLE, 6 5/8" DIA. (6" HOSE TUBE) EACH 25 S6 R3

328.C 16103 ADPTR, 90 DEG, THD, CS, 1"-MJIC (16) X 3/4"-MORB (12) EACH 2 S6 R3

328.C 25215 VLV, GLOBE, LONG STEM, BW, SS, 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH 9 S6 R3

328.C 25216 VLV, NEEDLE, BELLOWED, STR, TUBE, SS, 1/2"-T EACH 2 S6 R3

328.C 25319 VLV, RELIEF, 50 PSI, BRZ, THD, 1/2" NPT EACH 2 S6 R3

328.C 25595 ELB, 90 DEG, ANTI-VIB, THD, SS, 3/4"-ACMP EACH 3 S6 R3

328.C 26819 ADPTR, HOSE BARB, 45 DEG, THD, BR, 1/2"-HOSE X 1/2"-MNPT EACH 1 S6 R3

328.C 26821 ADPTR, HOSE BARB, 90 DEG, THD, SS, 3/8"-HOSE X 1/2"-MNPT EACH 1 S6 R3

328.C 10946 GLAD-HAND COVER EACH 1 S6 R4

328.C 11425 SEALCO INLINE FILTER  MODEL# SEA2550 EACH 1 S6 R4

328.C 25318 VLV, RGLTR, AIR, 5-125 PSI, 22 CFM, W/GAUGE EACH 6 S6 R4

328.C 25323 KIT, DUST CAP, BAYONET, HQK STYLE, SS, 2" - FEMALE EACH 13 S6 R4

328.C 25403 SWITCH, EX-PROOF, OFF/ON/RESET, SPR RTRN, AL, 1"-FNPT EACH 1 S6 R4

328.C 25836 DUST CAP, BAYONET, HQK STYLE, SS, 2" - FEMALE EACH 3 S6 R4

328.C 26029 NUT, HHX, D/C, CS, SA194-2H, 5/8-11 UNC -2B EACH 3 S6 R4

328.C 26030 NUT, HHX, D/C, CS, SA194-2H, 3/4-10 UNC -2B EACH 11 S6 R4

328.C 26316 CLAMP, CABLE, 2-HOLE, SS, 1 1/4", 1/2" WIDE EACH 6 S6 R4

328.C 26660 STRAINER, WITCH, CL150/300, 100 WM, NORM, FLG, SS, 2" EACH 1 S6 R4

328.C 24821 UNION, PIPE, CL150, THD, SS, SA351-304, 1"-FNPT EACH 11 S7 R1

328.C 10940 PLUG, HEX, CL3000, THD, SS, 1/2"-MNPT EACH 56 S7 R2

328.C 11714 BOLT, HCS, SS, 3/8-16 UNC X 3" LG EACH 12 S7 R2

328.C 13354 SOCKET, SOLID, NICKEL, SIZE 16, 16-20AWG EACH 86 S7 R2

328.C 14620 NIPPLE, TBE, SCH 80, THD, SS, SA312-304, 1"-MNPT X 3" LG EACH 12 S7 R2

328.C 14626 RDCR, BUSHING, THD, BR, 1/2"-MNPT X 1/4"-FNPT EACH 38 S7 R2

328.C 14734 CPLG, HALF, CL3000, THD, SS, SA182-304, 4"-FNPT EACH 2 S7 R2

328.C 14735 CPLG, FULL, CL3000, THD, SS, SA182-304, 2"-FNPT EACH 2 S7 R2

328.C 14753 CPLG, HALF, CL3000, THD, SS, SA182-304, 3/8"-FNPT EACH 134 S7 R2

328.C 14831 ADPTR, STR, THD, CS, 3/8"-MJIC (6) X 3/8"-MORB (6) EACH 1 S7 R2

328.C 16054 ADPTR, STR, THD, SW, SS, 3/4"-MJIC (12) X 1"-T (16) EACH 1 S7 R2

328.C 17639 CAP, BW, SS, SA403-304, 1"-SCH 40 EACH 4 S7 R2

328.C 17885 NIPPLE, TBE, SCH 80, THD, SS, SA312-304, 3/8"-MNPT X 3" LG EACH 112 S7 R2

328.C 17888 NIPPLE, TBE, SCH 80, THD, SS, SA312-304, 1 1/2"-MNPT X 6" LG EACH 13 S7 R2

328.C 20470 NIPPLE, CLOSE, SCH 80, THD, SS, SA312-304, 1-1/2" MNPT EACH 2 S7 R2

328.C 21996 UNION, PIPE, CL3000, SW, SS, SA182-304, 1/2"-NPS EACH 3 S7 R2

328.C 22943 NIPPLE, TOE, SCH 80, THD, SS, SA312-304, 3/8" MNPT X 1 1/2" LG EACH 16 S7 R2

328.C 24778 CPLG, FULL, CL3000, SW, SS, SA182-304, 1"-NPS EACH 1 S7 R2

328.C 25283 ADPTR, STR, THD, SS, CGA-350 (M) X 1/4"-FNPT EACH 3 S7 R2

328.C 25599 NIPPLE, HEX, THD, SS, 1"-MNPT X 1/2"-MNPT EACH 3 S7 R2

328.C 25702 ADPTR, STR, EX-PROOF, LIQ TIGHT, THD, CS, 1 1/2"-(M)NPSM EACH 3 S7 R2



328.C 26019 NIPPLE, TBE, SCH 80, THD, SS, SA312-304, 1 1/2"-MNPT X 2" LG EACH 4 S7 R2

328.C 26825 CLAMP, LOOM, CUSHION, SS/RBR, 5/8" EACH 6 S7 R2

328.C 10276 CPLG, HALF, CL150, THD, SS, SA351-304, 1 1/4"-FNPT EACH 1 S7 R3

328.C 14536 CPLG, HALF, CL3000, THD, SS, SA182-304, 1/4"-FNPT EACH 13 S7 R3

328.C 15106 CAP, BW, SS, SA403-304, 1 1/2"-SCH 40 EACH 36 S7 R3

328.C 15314 CPLG, HALF, CL3000, THD, SS, SA182-304, 1/8"-FNPT EACH 1 S7 R3

328.C 17892 TEE, BW, SS, SA403-304, 3/4"-SCH 10 EACH 2 S7 R3

328.C 21222 CAP, BW, SS, SA403-304, 2 1/2"-SCH 40 EACH 8 S7 R3

328.C 22197 CPLG, FULL, CL3000, SW, SS, SA182-304, 3/8"-NPS EACH 2 S7 R3

328.C 23051 ADPTR, 90 DEG, TUBE, THD, SS, 1/4"-T X 3/8"-FNPT EACH 3 S7 R3

328.C 25258 WLDOLET, RDC, BW, SS, SA182-304, 38 3/4" - 3/8" X 1/4"-SCH 40 EACH 3 S7 R3

328.C 25301 CAP, CL3000, THD, SS, SA182-304, 1"-FNPT EACH 2 S7 R3

328.C 25340 CPLG, HALF, CL150, THD, AL, SB221/SB308-6061.T6, 1/2"-FNPT EACH 6 S7 R3

328.C 25369 PLUG, HEX, CL3000, THD, SS, 3/8"-MNPT EACH 3 S7 R3

328.C 25585 RDCR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 4" X 3"-SCH 10 EACH 5 S7 R3

328.C 25724 NIPPLE, HEX, THD, BR, 1/4"-MNPT EACH 13 S7 R3

328.C 25725 ADPTR, 45 DEG, TUBE, THD, BR, 1/2"-T X 3/8"-MNPT EACH 14 S7 R3

328.C 25726 ADPTR, 90 DEG, TUBE, THD, BR, 3/8"-T X 1/4"-MNPT EACH 2 S7 R3

328.C 25727 ADPTR, STR, TUBE, THD, BR, 3/8"-T X 3/8"-MNPT EACH 5 S7 R3

328.C 25823 VLV, EXHAUST, PNEU, BR, THD, 1/4"-FNPT X 1/4"-MNPT EACH 10 S7 R3

328.C 26028 STUD, ALL THD, CS, SA193-B7, 3/4-10 UNC X 3 1/2" LG EACH 11 S7 R3

328.C 26355 VLV, NEEDLE, STR, THD, SS, 1/4"-MNPT X 1/4"-MNPT EACH 3 S7 R3

328.C 26450 KIT, COMPRESSION FITTING PARTS, FERRULES AND NUT, SS, 1/4"-T EACH 30 S7 R3

328.C 26451 KIT, COMPRESSION FITTING PARTS, FERRULES AND NUT, SS, 1/2"-T EACH 30 S7 R3

328.C 1022985 WASHER, SS, 1 7/8" OD X 1 3/8" ID X 11GA (0.120") THK EACH 22 S7 R4

328.C 1022987 WASHER, SS, 2 9/16" OD X 1 3/4" ID X 11GA (0.120") THK EACH 22 S7 R4

328.C 1022988 WASHER, SS, 3 5/16" OD X 2 9/16" ID X 11GA (0.120") THK EACH 12 S7 R4

328.C 10362 RAIN CAP, PIPE, FLAPPER, AL, 2" EACH 6 S7 R4

328.C 10933 CONE, SAFETY, ORN, PVC, 18" HT X 11 1/2" WD SQ BASE EACH 6 S7 R4

328.C 14730 NIPPLE, CLOSE, SCH 40, THD, SS, SA312-304, 1/2"-MNPT EACH 17 S7 R4

328.C 14830 ADPTR, 45 DEG, THD, CS, 3/4"-MJIC (12) X 3/4"-MORB (12) EACH 1 S7 R4

328.C 14845 ADPTR, TEE, THD, CS, 1/2"-MJIC (8) X 1/2"-MJIC (8) (BR) X 1/2"-MORB (8) EACH
1

S7 R4

328.C 16049 ADPTR, STR, THD, SS, 1/2"-MJIC (8) X 1"-MORB (16) EACH 1 S7 R4

328.C 16051 ADPTR, STR, THD, SW, SS, 1"-MORB (16) X 1"-T (16) EACH 1 S7 R4

328.C 16052 ADPTR, STR, THD, SW, SS, 1/2"-MJIC (8) X 1"-T (16) EACH 1 S7 R4

328.C 23969 ADPTR, 45 DEG, THD, CS, 1"-MJIC (16) X 3/4"-MORB (12) EACH 1 S7 R4

328.C 25320 ENCLOSURE, NEMA 4X, W/SLOTTED LATCH, SS, 12"X 10"X 8" EACH 3 S7 R4

328.C 25367 ADPTR, STR, TUBE, THD, SS, 1/4"-T X 3/8"-MNPT EACH 7 S7 R4

328.C 25495 ENCLOSURE, NEMA 4X, W/SLOTTED LATCH, SS, 14"X 12"X 8" EACH 1 S7 R4

328.C 14266 FLG, RFBL, CL150, SS, SA182-304, 2" EACH 5 S8 R1

328.C 15313 TEE, CL3000, SW, SS, SA182-304, 1/4"-NPS EACH 1 S8 R1

328.C 17899 TEE, BW, SS, SA403-304, 4"-SCH 10 EACH 5 S8 R1

328.C 17906 RDCR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 3" X 2"-SCH 10 EACH 3 S8 R1

328.C 17915 RDCR, BW, SS, SA403-304, 1 1/2" X 1/2"-SCH 10 EACH 12 S8 R1

328.C 22147 QUICK CONNECT, BODY PROTECTOR, K4, QC, SS, 1/4" EACH 18 S8 R1

328.C 25314 QUICK CONNECT, BULKHEAD, FEMALE, TUBE, SS, 3/8"-T EACH 1 S8 R1

328.C 25339 ELB, 45 DEG, LR, BW, AL, B361-5086, 1"-SCH 40 EACH 16 S8 R1

328.C 25722 VLV, LEVELING, AUTO-DUMP, MERITOR EACH 6 S8 R1

328.C 11988 1/2" TUBE FERRULE NUT EACH 73 S8 R2

328.C 12004 ADPTR, STR, TUBE, THD, SS, 1/4"-T X 1/2"-MNPT EACH 5 S8 R2

328.C 12005 FERRULE, COMPRESSION TUBE FITTING, SS, 1/2"-T EACH 43 S8 R2

328.C 12006 FERRULES FOR  1/4" TUBE EACH 39 S8 R2

328.C 14683 ADPTR, 90 DEG, TUBE, THD, SS, 1/2"-T X 1/2"-FNPT EACH 20 S8 R2

328.C 15261 ADPTR, STR, TUBE, THD, SS, 1/2"-T X 1/2"-MNPT EACH 1 S8 R2

328.C 15336 VLV, NEEDLE, 90 DEG, THD, TUBE, SS, 1/4"-MNPT X 1/4"-T EACH 5 S8 R2

328.C 20414 ADPTR, 90 DEG, TUBE, THD, SS, 1/4"-T X 1/4"-FNPT EACH 1 S8 R2

328.C 22208 QUICK CONNECT, BODY STYLE, K3, TUBE, SS, 1/4" EACH 2 S8 R2

328.C 23037 QUICK CONNECT, BODY PROTECTOR, K3, QC, SS, 1/4" EACH 2 S8 R2

328.C 24512 ADPTR, STR, TUBE, THD, SS, 1/4"-T X 1/8"-MNPT EACH 2 S8 R2

328.C 25274 VLV, PSV/EVAC, THD PORT, BW, SS, 1/2" EACH 8 S8 R2

328.C 25347 ADPTR, STR, TUBE, BW, SS, 1/4" T X 1/4"-NPS EACH 6 S8 R2



328.C 25348 UNION, RDC, TUBE, SS, 1/2"-T X 3/8"-T EACH 1 S8 R2

328.C 25368 ADPTR, STR, TUBE, THD, SS, 3/8"-T X 1/8"-MNPT EACH 16 S8 R2

328.C 25449 ADPTR, SNUBBER, THD, SS, 1/4"-MNPT X 1/4"-FNPT EACH 14 S8 R2

328.C 25653 TEE, ANTI-VIB, RDCR, THD, SS, 3/4" X 9/16" X 3/4"-ACMP EACH 5 S8 R2

328.C 25660 ADPTR, TEE, TUBE, THD, SS, 1/4"-MNPT RUN X 3/8"-T RUN/BR EACH 4 S8 R2

328.C 25701 ADPTR, 90 DEG, EX-PROOF, LIQ TIGHT, THD, CS, 1 1/2"-(M)NPSM EACH 13 S8 R2

328.C 10136 STUD, ALL THD, SS, SA193-B8, 1/2-20 UNF X 2 1/2" LG EACH 84 S8 R3

328.C 1024968 GROMMET, INSULATOR BUSHING, MICARTA, 7/8" OD X 3/16" THK EACH 4 S8 R3

328.C 13678 GROUND LUG, 1/O AL/CU, 1 CONDUCT BOX(ES) 1 S8 R3

328.C 20459 UNION, TUBE, SS, W/BLIND ORIIFICE PLATE, 1/2" EACH 1 S8 R3

328.C 24829 NIPPLE, TBE, SCH 80, THD, SS, SA312-304, 1/8"-MNPT X 1 1/2" LG EACH 3 S8 R3

328.C 24967 ADPTR, STR, TUBE, STEM, SS, 1/4"-T STEM X 1/4"-T EACH 2 S8 R3

328.C 25004 BALL, SS, SA276-440C, 3/32" OD EACH 90 S8 R3

328.C 25328 BREATHER, AIR, VENT, SS, 1/2" MNPT EACH 1 S8 R3

328.C 25329 SPRING, COMP, CASH RGLTR, 20-50 PSIG, SS EACH 3 S8 R3

328.C 25330 SPRING, COMP, CASH RGLTR, 100-275 PSIG, SS EACH 3 S8 R3

328.C 25332 SCREW, SHSS, SS, 1/2" OD X 1/4" LG SHOULDER, 3/8-16 UNC X 5/8" LG EACH 3 S8 R3

328.C 25351 UNION, TUBE, SS, 1/4"-T EACH 3 S8 R3

328.C 25359 ADPTR, STR, TUBE, STEM, SS, 3/8"-T STEM X 1/4"-T EACH 4 S8 R3

328.C 25370 UNION, TUBE, SS, 3/8"-T EACH 2 S8 R3

328.C 25578 VLV, NEEDLE, STR, THD, SS, PNL MNT, 1/4"-FNPT X 1/4"-FNPT EACH 3 S8 R3

328.C 25642 TEE, ANTI-VIB, RDCR, THD, SS, 3/4" X 3/4" X 9/16"-ACMP EACH 2 S8 R3

328.C 26448 KIT, COMPRESSION FITTING PARTS, FERRULES AND NUT, SS, 3/8"-T EACH 28 S8 R3

328.C 10385 WIRE MESH, SS, 0.048" X 0.048" X 0.035" THK, 12" X 24" EACH 12 S8 R4

328.C 13703 ASSY, NOSE BOX, W/CHOCK SEALS, 7 SPLIT PIN, PL EACH 3 S8 R4

328.C 14448 WLDOLET, RDC, BW, SS, SA182-316/316L, 38 3/4"-1/2" X 1/2"-SCH 40 EACH 7 S8 R4

328.C 14525 TEE, TUBE, BR, 3/8"-T EACH 8 S8 R4

328.C 15787 GAUGE, PRESS, PNL MNT, SS, GF, 2 1/2", 0-5000 PSI EACH 4 S8 R4

328.C 24985 ADPTR, STR, TUBE, STEM, SS, 3/8"-T STEM X 3/8"-T EACH 3 S8 R4

328.C 25416 CPLG, RDCR, ANTI-VIB, TUBE, SS, 3/4"-ACMP X 9/16"-ACMP EACH 4 S8 R4

328.C 25914 CABLE, POWER, ABS/RSS, MERITOR PEC4, 8 FT EACH 1 S8 R4328X 10007 WASHER, FLAT, TYPE B, NAR, SS, #10 EACH
151

BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 

328X 10010 NUT, HX, D/C, SS, SA194-8, 3/8-16 UNC EACH 40 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10015 BOLT, HCS, SS, 1/4-20 UNC X 2" LG EACH 61 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10029 BOLT, HCS, SS, 3/8-16 UNC X 1" LG EACH 74 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10047 BOLT, HCS, SS, 1/4-28 UNF X 1" LG EACH 116 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 1025825 TAG, NOZZLE, "H", SS, 12GA (0.105") THK EACH 1 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10267 WASHER, FLAT, TYPE B, NAR, SS, 5/16" EACH 59 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10271 NUT, HX, LOCK, NYLON, BR, 5/16-18 UNC EACH 215 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10272 BOLT, HCS, SS, 1/4-20 UNC X 2 1/4" LG EACH 114 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10287 NUT, HX, LOCK, NYLON, ZP, GR.8, CS, 5/16-18 UNC EACH 2 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10347 GAUGE TUBE, VACUUM, 0-1K MICRON, THD, SS/NI, 1/8"-MNPT EACH 1 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10458 CLAMP, HOSE, SS/CS, WORM DRIVE, 29/32" - 1/2" ID X 0.023" THK EACH 6 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10524 BOLT, HCS, SS, 1/4-20 UNC X 1" LG EACH 12 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10527 BOLT, HCS, SS, 1/4-20 UNC X 3/4" LG EACH 301 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10543 WASHER, LOCK, SPRG, RGLR, SS, 5/16" EACH 63 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10544 BOLT, HCS, SS, 3/8-16 UNC X 1 1/4" LG EACH 50 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10603 BOLT, HCS, SS, 5/16-18 UNC X 1 3/4" LG EACH 19 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10642 NUT, HX, D/C, BR, 1/2-20 UNF EACH 10 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10653 NUT, HX, LOCK, NYLON, SS, 5/16-18 UNC EACH 71 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10654 NUT, HX, LOCK, NYLON, BR, 3/8-16 UNC EACH 309 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10655 NUT, HX, LOCK, NYLON, SS, 5/8-11 UNC EACH 8 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10900 NUT, HX, D/C, SS, SA194-8, 1/4-20 UNC EACH 180 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10959 DECAL, 0, ?, 2" BLK LTR EACH 18 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10960 DECAL, 1, ?, 2" BLK LTR EACH 9 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10961 DECAL, 2, ?, 2" BLK LTR EACH 22 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10962 DECAL, 3, ?, 2" BLK LTR EACH 9 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10963 DECAL, 4, ?, 2" BLK LTR EACH 9 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10964 DECAL, 5, ?, 2" BLK LTR EACH 9 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10965 DECAL, 7, ?, 2" BLK LTR EACH 10 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10966 DECAL, 8, ?, 2" BLK LTR EACH 10 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 10967 DECAL, 9, ?, 2" BLK LTR EACH 15 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)



328X 10974 DECAL, 6, ?, 2" BLK LTR EACH 10 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 11078 BOLT, HCS, SS, 1/4-20 UNC X 1 1/2" LG EACH 109 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 11268 BOLT, HCS, SS, 3/8-16 UNC X 1 1/2" LG EACH 76 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 11719 BOLT, HCS, SS, 1/4-20 UNC X 1 1/4" LG EACH 369 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 11726 SCREW, PHP, SS, 10-32 UNF X 1 1/2" LG EACH 243 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 11749 BOLT, HCS, SS, 3/8-16 UNC X 2 1/2" LG EACH 48 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 11750 NUT, HX, LOCK, NYLON, SS, 1/2-13 UNC EACH 281 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 14254 WASHER, FLAT, TYPE B, NAR, SS, 3/8" EACH 22 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 16313 NUT, HX, LOCK, NYLON, SS, 3/8-16 UNC EACH 52 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 16315 NUT, HX, LOCK, NYLON, SS, #10-32 UNF EACH 22 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 16330 WASHER, LOCK, SPRG, RGLR, SS, 1/4" EACH 185 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 17221 NUT, HX, D/C, SS, SA194-8, 1/4-28 UNF EACH 246 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 24018 BOLT, HCS, SS, 1/4-20 UNC X 4" LG EACH 57 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 25588 BOLT, HCS, SS, 3/8-16 UNC X 4" LG EACH 47 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 25729 BOLT, HCS, SS, 5/16-18 UNC X 1 1/4" LG EACH 264 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 25977 SCREW, HWMS, SS, #10-32 UNF X 1/4" LG EACH 312 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 25978 WASHER, LOCK, SPRG, RGLR, SS, #10 EACH 219 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26018 SCREW, PHP, SS, 10-32 UNF X 1 1/4" LG EACH 45 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26057 SCREW, FHH, SS, #4-40 UNC X 1" LG EACH 490 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26086 TAG, RECT, BLANK, SS, 3" X 1 1/2" X 22GA (0.03") THK EACH 563 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26089 BOLT, HCS, SS, 1/4-28 UNF X 1 1/2" LG EACH 70 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26191 SCREW, OHP, SS, #10-32 UNF X 3/4" LG EACH 98 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26192 SLEEVE, COMPRESSION, SS, 1/8" WIRE ROPE EACH 2 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26249 NUT, HX, LOCK, NYLON, CS, 3/8-16 UNC EACH 25 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26274 BOLT, HCS. SS, SA193-B8, 1/2-13 UNC X 1 1/4" LG EACH 42 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26277 SEAL, RING, VLV, GLOBE, STOHR, 44.9 X 38.1 X 0.15 MM EACH 5 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26279 BOLT, HCS, SS, 1/4-20 UNC X 3 1/2" LG EACH 135 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26317 NUT, HX, LOCK, NYLON, CS, GR.8, 1/4-28 UNF EACH 170 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26318 WIRE NUT, TWIST-ON, 300V, GRY, POLY/CS, 22-16 AWG EACH 113 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26329 DECAL, (8) NUMBER, AAR M-947, VYL, 1" BLK LTR EACH 10 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26364 BOLT, HCS, SS, M8 -1.25 X 25MM LG EACH 228 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26386 GUIDING BOLT, HPVC, GRAY, STOHR, FOR 1" ACTUATED VALVE, AL EACH 6 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26421 BOLT, HCS, CS, GR.5, 3/8-16 UNC X 1 1/4" LG EACH 25 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26434 SCREW, PHP, SS, 8-32 UNC X 1/2" LG EACH 143 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26452 SCREW, SHCS, SS, M10-1.5MM X 35MM LG EACH 6 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26453 SCREW, SHCS, SS, M16-2MM X 50MM LG EACH 11 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26517 BOLT, HCS, CS, GR.8, 5/8-18 UNF X 1 3/4'' LG EACH 90 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26540 BOLT, HCS, CS, GR.8, 1/2-13 UNC X 1 1/2" LG EACH 29 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26543 NUT, HX, LOCK, NYLON, CS, GR.8, 1/2-13 UNC EACH 2 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26597 WASHER, LOCK, SPRG, RGLR, SS, 9/16" EACH 10 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26607 GASKET, BONNET, UPPER, 1/2" C-330 VOGT VLV, GPH EACH 7 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26644 GASKET, BONNET, 1" C-330 VOGT VLV, GPH EACH 18 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26645 SCREW, SHCS, SS, SA320-B8, M14 - 2 X 55MM LG EACH 2 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26669 GASKET, BONNET, LOWER, 1/2" C-330 VOGT VLV, GPH EACH 7 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26731 BOLT, HCS, SS, SA193-B8, 1-8 UNC X 2" LG EACH 4 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26790 WASHER, FLAT, TYPE B, NAR, YEL, ZN, CS, GR.8, 1 1/8" EACH 4 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26791 WASHER, FLAT, TYPE B, WD, YEL, ZN, CS, GR.8, 1/2" EACH 2 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)

328X 26797 O-RING, VITON, 2-234, BLACK, RBR, 3 1/4" OD X 1/8" THK EACH 6 BOLT BIN-1 (WHS OFF)


